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L APPLICATION FOR PERMIT TO ERECT 0T 26 1981
S SIGN OVER PUBLIC SIDEWALK OR STREET CITY of PARTLANE
L Portland, Mame, OCts 23 148
' . To the INSPRCTOR OF BUILDINGS, FORTLAND, ME.
The undersigned hereby applies Jor a permut to erect the jollowing described sign extending over a public side.
walk or street in accordance with the Building Code of the City of Portland, and the following specifications: .
: Location 65 Cenger St. . . _. . Within Fire Limit$ .. Dist Noo —— . L e
: Owner of building to which sign is to be attached . He _G» Gideon = _ same I '
R Name and address of owner of sign -..Erebus, Inc, = same __ . . . oo . TR
Centractor’s name and address ...Sign Center = 41 Middle St. . w. Telephone . ... . -
-‘ When does contrator’s bond expire? ... D8, 31, 1981 S -
Information Concerning Building o
No. storics .._.2....,__...._.~.. Material of wall to which sign is to be attached .. Jxkx wood molden ... i {
&“-. “\ Details of Sign and Connections i i ‘
Euiidihy swner's consent and agreement filed with applicauon ~ ¥S2 rt e ¢ e et : y B
Efcttic? —e B0 Vertical dimension alter erectionkf® JOHEFK prconer . 48% . . ' .
- Weighr 25 1bs., Will there Le any hollow spaccs? A0 e Any rigid frame? .yes ; 2
K 1: Material of frame __5_'5.?9&._.__.. . No. advertising faces _ .2 NN | 11 -1 MDO ..ii':.m,,... . ! B
. No. rigid connections 2 Ate they fastened directly to frame of sign? . yes '
‘ No. through bolts _.% Size 3" x 5/6 _ ... Location, tp or bottom oth S X I -
- No. guys .—...BORNL material - ey SiTE - PR
& Minimum clear height ahove sidewalk or street 3 N —
B Maximum projection into street .. 48% ___ _{f4} . N TR N . ... t L
,: Width of sidewalk glg'fht.un of contractor _ . . - %’L.——_-_.—.:ﬁ ............ !'..6..‘_60 C A
INSPECTION COPY 4 Son .
\3 \ ;
. B3 Comrncs ok AGas SLIL S : '
é
4
K
v 4
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WRITTEN CONSENT AND AGREZMENT RELATING TO A CERTAIN SIGN PROFOSED
et T ATTeT

T0 BE ERECTED PROJECTING QVER A PUBLIC SIDEWALK FROM THE PREMISES

ar_ps M e,\_,\fﬁ IN PORTLAND, MAINE

S/‘A 5-,' a«ﬁ Aﬂf [ B being the owner of the pramisas
at _ L& é/év@, \LL in Portland, Maine hercby

gives consent to the erection of a certain sign owned by

8!’1‘16(41 ra?-vt projecting over the public

sidewalk from said premises as dascribad in application to the

Inspector of Buildings of Portland, Maine for a permit to cover

erection of said gign;

and in consideration of the issuance of said permit

S
f-\/ . C C;. de v , owner of said premises,

i
in event sLa/id sign shall cease to serve the purpose for which

it was erected or shall become dangerous and in event the owner
of said sign shall fail to remove said s%gn or make it permanently
sufe in case the sign still serves the purpose for which it vas
erected, hereby agrees for himself or itself, for his heirs,
its successorsz, and his or its assigns, to completely remove
said sign within ten days of notice from said Inspector of

Buildings that said sign is in such condition and
him to remove it. 0cT23 19831

In Witness whereof, the owner of said premises has

consent and agreenment this CQB AL day of

+

Oc (et wil. Q‘ '
e e (‘.‘ﬁiééj ‘LZC A__—

T




PERMIT ISSUED

APPLICATION FOR AMENDMENT TO PERMIT
JUN 17 y9q

Amendment Now . .« oo e+ crereesrmesren

Portland, Maine,...sIwne 10, 1981 | m_

To the INSPECTOR OF BUILDINGS, PORTLAKD, MAINE

. The undersigned hereby applies for amendsment to Permit No. 8l/ 23 7}'erta:'m'ng to the building or structure comprised
in the original application tn accordance with the Laws of the State of Maine, the Building Code und Zoning Ordinance of
the City of Portiand, plans and specifications, if any, submitted hercwith, and the Jollowing specification, :

Within Five Limits? . . ... Dist, No. .........
Owner’s name and address . J.a Q. Andrew . . - e Telephone ...... . cu..
Lessees name and address . . BTrebus, Inc. wure wee vee - Telephone .174-396].
« e« oo vun Telephone
.- Plans filed . No. of sheets ...

. Neo families . .

Last L1 SN e e b e e © v e emen. No, families . .,
“+ Increased cost of wotk ... 9504, .. . .. ... Additional fee .. $3239 ..

Description of Proposed 'Work

3 o "
£
S

ot

To amend permit 8l/297 and increase size from 12'k 10* to 16!'x16!

also moving to another location

; Detalls of New Work
7 7:Ta any plizebing invotved in this work? . Isany electrical work invelved in this work?
& 3 ‘wh:ejght average grade to top of plate ... .. . Heightaverage grade to highest point of roof
v meze;hfront e e Gepth No. stories . .. ... . solid or filled land? " earth or rock? ... ...
" Material of foundation . Thickness, top bottom | cellar
Material of underpinning ... .. ... - . Height . Thickness .
Kindofroof ........ . ..Riseperfoot. . Roct covering i
No. of chimneys . ... ......... Material of chimneys C e . . of lining
Framing Jumber—Kind ., ........ v e Dressed or full size? o e
Cornerposts . .. . ... Sills Girt or ledger board? . Size .
Girders ..., Size ., Columns under gitders Max, on centers ., .
Studs (outside walls and catrying partitions) 2x4-16” Q. C. Bridging in every floor and flat roof span over 8 feet.
Joists and rafters: ¥st floor v 4 2nd , yroof ... .
On centers: Istfloor ... . yond,
Maximum span: 1st flnor.., y&nd
Approved:

Z . P ARER Gl 5T

-

Vi INSPEETION Copy ™ T T T R Insp.ctor of Bulldngs

e e v il il




CITY OF PORTLAND, MAINE
MEMORANDU

T Joseph Gray, Jr,,

Walter Hilton,
SUBJECT:

Dir. of Planning & Urban Pevelogment DATE:

Chief of Inspectiong
67-71 Center Streot

G~24=-81
FROM:

This office insued a bkuil

ding permit on April 16, 1981 to Michael Kelly for
the construction of a 10'x12" fast fooy take out service at the ahove named address,
The permit was amended on June 10, 1981 to Increase th

2 size of the structure o

The following conditions st be met with the approval after the required
minor site plan reviey process:

{1) Iandscaping and grass areas wi
building,

!

i1 be extended to “he new location of the

(2} A physica) encurbrance be installed to protect grass areas from vehicles,
G258l

(3] 2ul18ing sotback &0 be a minimm of 16 feot from Sor Street,
B WAl & Eorous LAs wf-l;'a\m (g Aom(oi&»spﬁ‘ingbw
(4) Idghting to be no higher than building, deflected downward and away from
adjacent Property,

{5) Bhercas, this structire is located in Fire pistrict Muber 2, this
struccrre cany ¢ ke located within (30) thirty feet of another
structare uptess,

{a) the sl dlrectly adjacent to the structure within (30) thirty
feet is a two-hour rated assenbly with no openings, This strue—
ture is of heavy timber congtrustion which meet thig 2 hr, re-
quirement,

T T




CITY OF PORTLAND

DEPARTMENT OF URBAN DEVELOPMENT
RUILDING INSPECTION DiVISION

April 16, 1981

Mr. Michael Kelly

52 Center Street

e/o Erebus

Portland, Maine D0OU111

Re: 67-T71 Center 3Street

Dear Mr. Kelly:

Your permit application to construet a construct a 10x12 fast food take-
out. service, at the above named address, ls hereby approved subject to the

.ollowing conditions:

Landscaping and grass areas will be extended to the new
loecation of the building.

\\e 4, Recommend a physical encumbrance to protect grass areas

f dehicles, asmasp—
n5,§§L=hank_to—he“a_animum#oc—+&—ftr*frvm—Sprfng—st.
property~line. ; T e ety |
1 -

jﬁ} L fig to be no higher than building, deflected downward
bﬂﬁ L%z%nd away from adjacent property.

If I may be of any further assistance, please feel free to contact me at 1
775-5451, extension 350. j

Yours truly, E

Walter Hilton
Chief of Inspections Services

ce: File
Inapector
Lt. James Collins, Fire Prevention Bureau

s

b
. 289 CONGRESS STREET  »  PORTLAND, M4 'MF 04101 &  TELEPHONE (207} 775.5451 J
- P mme s =

Sebariiinn,
. it e B a0 P it
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A AI;I;’LICATION FOR PERMIT PERMIT ISSTED

L ,
,?\:'3: €A, TYPE OF CONSTRUCTION .. .....ooovves a9f)....... | APRIG gy i

- gy
A CATION PORTLAND, MAINE, .. March. 17, 191
;IITI of PORTLAND

K *OF BUILDING & INSPECTION SERVICES, PORTLAMD, MAINE
hereby applies for a permit to erect, alter, repair, demolish, move or install the following building, struce

T

ey Lpig
b q‘f‘t-lk, ﬁ'b!g}r g =
wire, “qﬁr'pmu'rif"}"r change use in accordance with the Laws of the State of Maine, the Portland B.O.C.A. Building Code and |
Zoning Ordinance of the City of Portland with plans and specifeations, if any, submitted herewith and the following specifico- ;

tions:

LOGATION .....67= 69 Center Street .. . .. eeiieees e vvv... Fire District #1 0, #200
1. Owner's name and address . Zrsbus. Inc.~. 52. Center- Stesisrsnnnes v+ .+ Telephone 7749149, =
2. Lessce’s name and adddress ..ouis Crerer eriarees reeasenns cha ainee teeresenn Telephone .’.774‘.—.6 44’ '
3 Contractor's name and address . ReRAING. ....... Crrererareeaaan creerinaes ... Telephone ..... cend .
4, ATchitect ...ovuvieenn UPOT e . Specifications ......... Plans v......... No. of shoets AT..4 X
Proposcd use of building . .commerical .use. . fagt. .fond, take.out...... +++ No, familles ... B4 A
Lastuse ....... v eeeen e ieieraeas devanaanas R Cressseres C ene e veveesss No, families ....... :
Material . .. . .. No,stores ...... Heat voavuennenss Style cfraof ......vvseueses Roofing ..onvees creannt
Other buldings on same lot oo vavnrs covevaen vesssessanurea R T LR PSR ‘
Estimated contractural cest $ XSwBRAX . . ., Fee §.. Oadst ... |
2,500.00 14.50 {
FIELD INSPECTOR—Mr. ... oovvvnns bereeen ++».. GENERAL DE:CRIPTION !
This application is for: @ 775-5451 j
Dwelling  ....evvnns cers Ext. 234 o construct wooden bldg. 12°' x 1o ! y
Gorage ..evenn- Cereerees to be used for fast food take out :
Masonry Bldg as per plans. 1 sheet of plans.
to set on &% scna tubes, 4_51:. helow
Metal Bldg. .....ovvieans n Stamp of Special Codditions
grade. 10 ,
Alterations . .... PR 0 t
Demolitions . . vvoxnes . - ¥ !
penmallons Pax 502 gy 3
0‘:“3" OLVSE -uee s reeee Send permit in C/0 Michael Kelly 1
11177 SR

NOTE I'0 APPLICANT: Separate permits are required by the installers ane subcontractors of heating, plumbing, electri-
cal and mechenicals
PERMITISTO BEISSUEDTO 103 20 30 40
OeE: ovvvnnresrrrnsannran
DETAILS OF NEW WORE
Is any plumbing involved in this work? .. .ovvvuierannans Is any electricad work invoived In this 7071 v AN

i
!
]

15 connection to be made to public sewer? ... beensees 1f not, what 18 proposed for sewage? ... ... carraesaes o
Has septic tank notice been sent? ..., harraieaan «ev... Form notice <ent? ......... . . Cieness
Height average grade to top of plate ........ vvvveees. Height average grads to highest point of roof ioiiineanns vees
Size, front .. .ovoe.o depth ooeneans No. stories .. .... solid or fillec land? ...... eess carthor rock? covvinnras
Material of foundation ....... crernees ... Thickness, top ....., lottom ...... cellar .....
Kindofroof . ......... .o .. Riseperfoot .......... Roof coveritg vocvvn beearanees iererrenens ‘
No of chimneys ........... Materlal of chimzeys ...... of lining ..... vooo. Kindofheat ....ovven o fuel oauiins '
Framing Lumber—Kind ......... . Dressed or full size? ...000ainee . Comerposts . ..onevver SIS Ll .
Size Girder . ..oveniiiann. Columns under Girders ...y everereres S8 ceeun ciaens Max on cenlers uveraiiries
Studs (outside walls and carrying partitions) 2x4-16” O. C. Bridging fn every floor and flat roof span over 8 feet. '
Joists and rafiers: Istfloor .ovvveeens PR {.Ti P | s S veeneaenyTOOf fvinaaiiiinan
On centers: Istfloor .oovivune wav2ndoa vaveen 30 cieneee PP (. S !
Maximum span: Istfloor ...... AT 7Y: IUUURPRNE: | ST Jroof ..., i
Tf one story building with masonry walls, thickness of walls? ... .ovveee Crarsirenes eees height? coiiiieiia ¢
IF A GARAGE ) %

No. cars now accommodated on same fot . .., tobe accommodated . . . number commercial cars to be accommodated . ..
Will automobile repairing be done other than minor repairs to cars habitually stored in the proposed bullding? .........0

APPROVALS BY: DATE MISCELLANEOUS )
BUILDING INSPECTIO ——PLA@E)W Pl 7l work require disturbing of any trec on a public street? .. :
zomnezﬁ,./zf ,d/kf(- LT —,S/d?/w ;
BUILDING CODE:  ...... Cerarerenes RN / . Will there be In charge of the above work a person competent !
FlreDepts oo coavnsarasnnonns errrsenae uee. losce that the State and City requircments pertaining thereto E
Health Deptat coovevvrorisvannsnces cevesneseseess preobserved? ...l

Otherg

PERMIT ISSHERppticant //*"‘:’/““‘Q}%‘ .....Phope #....83Me ...
WITH LE'IITDE!Rmc bt above . .Michael, Relly..... v 1 Ex20 30 40

Olhcl' P A Y R R R L
and AJOress o v vnrennusnsassavasiaanse

FIELD INSPECTOR'S COFY

SR MR T—
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PERMIT TO INSTALL PLUMBING

e Sl L R i i A M

LAhyoom tagied

germir Numeer 1478

Address
Installohon For pugtnass 5 dwalling
e 2-24~78 Quner ol Bldg_y4u5) gum- PLooTE—T
i Owner's Address i
Poriland Plumbing Inspecior Blomber ::ﬁ‘e;m Dole v ma =
By EBNOLD B GOODW/IN NEW [REl i bbbl NGO Y& ?Eie
- : SINKS
RPP- First Insp. &‘;\ " TAVATORIES
Date ) o SIETS
By Q2 5 BATH TUBS
Sl SHOWERS
Bpp. Finaldpg, & FRANS  TICOR  SURFAGE
Dette & R HCT WATER TANAS
Ey 63'&*“ @ TANKLESS WATER HEATERS . 0 _fn
GARBAGE DISPCSALS
Type of Bidg. SEPTIC TANKS

0 Commercial HOUSE SEWERS

[ Residential ROOF LEATLAS

J Single AUTOMATC VW ASHERS -

0 Multi Family DISHW ASHERS |

[0 New Constucton ‘ OTHER !

[ Remedelng . .

I | Bana Fee ! %.00
! L TOTAL
LB 00—

Building and Inspection Services Depl.; Plumbing Inspection




001153 PERMIT ISSOED

APPLICATION FOR PERMIT TO ERECT 0CT 26 g
SIGN OVER PUBLIC SIDEWALK OR STREET

Partland, Mame, O“‘. .23 R .IDB'L
To the INSPECTOR OF BUILDINGS, porTLAND, ME.

The underngned hereby applies for a permut to ereet the fa'lowing desenibed sign extending aver o public side-
walk or strect 1 accordance with the Butlding Code of the City of Portland, and the following specifientions:
Location . __6!'3__0_95:}95_ St v+ ot Witlun Fite Timis® . . .. Dist. No. . oo

Owner of building to which sign is to be attached 3. G, Gideon - wsame
Name and address of owner of sign .. _EXebus, Inc. = game

Contractor's name and address _ .§§.’E§-9§P_§_a§,: 41 _.zfﬁdg'!rﬁwsﬁ:_

+ e . Telephone ... ___

When does contractor's bond expire? Pﬂc_"_, 3L, .,:!'g.ha_l._“m__

Information Concerning Building
No. stories . ... Material of wall to which sign is to be attached ... Wk wood molden .

Details of Sign and Connections
Building owner's consent and agreement filed with application yes o s
Electric? _ _,M_EB_-__ Vertical dimension after ercctinnl,s:_.w.._._ Horizontal . . 48_:“_ —n
Weight ... ?.2__ lbs, Will there be any hollow spaces? no e Ay nigid framep . YO8
Material of frame .. _f_f‘;_e_l o e = e NO. advertising faces . .. _.g - o TALETiAl H.I“n__ls",‘ e
No. rigid connections ... < _ s Ate they fastened directly to frame of sign? ... yes = __ e
No. through holts . N T _..-.-,g.'.‘__?f_,é./_eﬁ,.w_. Location, top or hattom both - -
Nao. guys ... -.-m?materinl — _— v e SlEE L
Mintmum clear height above sidewalk or street _...Lli_:i_‘__.”.. - - e
Maximum projection inta street __., 4g¢ . Fee 5. MaelQ

Widh of sjdavalk gt

ture of contractor
FILE COPY g

K b—— 160

g e




APPLICATION FOR PERMIT
DEPARTMENT OF BUILDING INSPECTIONS SERVICES

ELECTRICAL INSTALLATIONS
Mar. 24, 1978
Date 0¥ 4, 19 _

Receipt and Pexmit number Al0315

To the CHIEF ELECTRICAL INSPECTOR, Portland, Maine:
The undersigned hereby applies for a pernut tv make electrical installations in accordance with the laws of Maine,
the Portland Electrical Ordinance, the Nancnal Electrical Code and the jollowing specifications:

LOCATION OF WORK: Center
OWNER'S NAME. Linclaum Floors, Inc.

OUTLETS: (number of)
Lights
Receptacles
Switches
Plugmold

TOTAL

FIXTURES: {numbsr of)
Incandescent
Fluorescent
TOTAL
Strip Fluorescent, in feet

SERVICES:
Permanent, total amperes
Temporary

METERS: {number of)

MOTORS: (number of)
Fractional
1 HP or over

RESIDENTIAL HEATING:
Qil or Gas (number of units) 1S
Electric (number of rooms)

COMMERCIAL OR INDUSTRIAL HEATING:
Qil or Gas (by a main boiler)
Oil or Gas (by separate units)
Electric {total number of kws)

APPLIANCES: (number of)
Ranges
Cnok Tops
wall Ovens
Dryers
Fans
TOTAL

MISCELLANEQUS: (number of)
Branch Pancls
Transformers
Air Conditioners
Signs
Fire/Burglar Alarms
Circus, Fairs, ctc.
Alterations to wires
Rupairs after fire
Heavy Duty, 220v outlets
Emergency Lights, battery
Emergency Generators

ADDRESS: 32™¢

— R S

{number of feet)

(Do rot include strip fluoresecnt)

Water Heaters
Disposals
Dishwashers
Con ractors
Others (denole)

FOR #DDITIONAL WORK NOT ON ORIGINAL PERMIT . . .

FOR REMOVAL OF A “STOP ORDER" (304-16b) . . .. ver s .

FOR PERFORMING WORK WITHOUT A PERMIT (304-9) .. ..
TOTAL AMOUNT DUE.

INSPECTION: X

Will be ready on

CONTRACTOR’S NAME:
ADDRESS:

TEL.:

MASTER LICENSE NO.:
LIMITED LICENSE NO.:

19__,ocWillCall’™ = . _
Basternoil Corp.
63 Preble St.
772-8337

_on file __

WF ?‘Q\I/L/;RACT /R:

INSPECTOR'S COPY B T Feblow
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FiLt 1 AND B WITH IhK 3}‘“ U 188 PEBMH Issm

APPLICATICN FOR PERMIT FOR
HEATING. COOKING OR POWER EQUIPMENT

Porllond, Maine, Har, 24, 1978 RO | UTY Bi Pnﬁm

To the INSPECTOR OF BUILDINGS, ror1LAND, ME,

The undersigned hereby applies for o permit to iustall the fohaunng heating, cooking or power eqtipent in acord-
ance with the Laws of Maine, the Buildng Code of the City of Portland, and the following specifications*

MAR 27 Wit

Location 95 Center St. Use of Building Business & dwell siones 2 NN Building
: Txisting
Name and address of owner of appliance  LiRoleum #loors, Ine., :

Insta'ler’s name and address  Easternoll Corp. 62 Preble “t.. Telephone 772-8337

General Description of Work
To install replacenent steem boiler - Mobil

I HEATER, OR POWER BOILER

Location of applance  basement Any burnalik naterial in floor surface or aeneath? no

I{ 50, hew protected? Kind of fuel?

Mininium «iotance to hurnable materfal, from top of appliance or casing tup of furnace 3! all aiound
From top of smoke pipe From front of apphance From sides ar back of appliance
Size of chimney flue 10x12 Other connections to same flue no .

If gas fired, ho'v vented? . Rated maximum demand per hour

Will sutficient fresh air be supplied to the appliance to insure proper and safe combstion”

IF OIL BURNER
Name atd type of burner  Mobil Labelled by underwriters’ laboratories? yesg
Will aperator be always in attendance? Deoes oil supply line feed from top or bottom of tank? bottom
Type of floor heneath burner Size of vent pipe 1%
Laocarion of oil storage  basgement : Number and capacity of tanks 1-275
Low water slut off yes Make McM . No 87
W1l all tanks be more than five feet from any flame? How many tanks enclosed?

Total capacity of any existing storage tanks fur {urnace burners

1F COOKING APPLIANCE

Locatic 19f appl ance Any hurnablc materal i fiver ~uface or beneath?
If so, how prote.ted? teipht of T.egs, if any

Skirting at Fottom of applianre? Distance to combustible uaterial from top of appliance?
From front of appliance From sides and back Frum top of smakepipe
Size of chimnay flue i ther connzctions to same fiue

Is hood to be provided? 1f s0, how vented ? Forced or gravity?
Tf gas fired, howr vented ? .. Eated maximum demand per hour

MISCELLANEOUS EQUIPMENT OR SPECIAL INFORMATION

Ameount of fee encloed- 85,

APPROVED:
o /( SV éy, :?/07’ R4 ?é'/ Will there be in charge of the above work a wrsom competent to

see that the State and City requirements pertaming thereto are
observed? yns

\ . e e e /
e e ~Signalure of Installer éﬂ%’; ’é % .
bF Fotor”

INSPECTION COPY



APPLICATION FOR PERMIT PERMIT ISSHEB %x

BOCA.USEGROUP ..ot tviis vrearenesssarsncanse rrarienan
B.0.C.A. TYPE OF CONSTRUCTION .. ........... 0028......... JAN 12 1918
ZONING LOCATION_A3~3 portLAND, MAINE, .. Jan. 11,297

.....

3
To the DIRECTOR OF BUILDING & INSPECTION SERVICES, PORTLAND, MAINE
The undersigned hereby applies for o permit to erect, alter, repair, demolish, move or install the following building, stric-
;  lure, equipment or change use in accordance with the Laws of the State of Maine, the Pordland B.0.C.A. Building Code and

%
Zoning Ordinance of the City of Portland with plans and specificutions, i} any, submitted herewith and the following specifica- : "
tlons: : B
LOLATION ..... 65 Center Street ... .................. ...... Fite District #100, #20
1. Owner's name and address . . Herbert. Gideon .« Sam8 ....... Cebrererses eue Telephone ..........- . ﬁ‘
2. Lessee’s name 400 80001655 © v vvvvvrenronsneeerereerenirrerrannnneees veess. Tclephone . .....oleue
3. Comtrdetor's name and address Maine, Sign & Display-29 P ortland St.. Telephore . 17379784 ; ..
4 ArChIECt vvvniis crriiiiiiiees e, Specifications ......... Plans .....,.... No.of sheets ...... N
Proposed use of building . .retail.sales.............covvuneennn. Cbeereieenas . No. familéss ..... cerns
Lastuse ....SREQ...... e e et er e se ettt et i ar e s veeus No. families ,......... :
Material ,......... No. stories ..... Heat .... ....... Styleofroof............... Roofing .......... :
Other buildings on same 1ol ..... ooy vvh ciiiiiiiiee e e C e etiereserecsresearaaaettanannaetn
Estimated contractural cost$.............. Feo $ 8.20...... *
FIELD INSPECTOR—Mr. . ....... ..cvvenrarnnnns GENERAL DESCRIPTION '
This application is for: @ 775-5451
Dwelling ...ocovvnnvnnss Ext. 234 To erect wall sign 2 x 8, 2 signs
Garage ......... v to be on same wall. :
Masonry Bldg. . ......... i
Metal Bldg. ....... ievens Stamp of Special Coriditions 4
Alteratiens ...........04,
Demohtivns .. ..........

Changeof Use ...........
Other _”__signs

I RIS -

NOTE TO APPLICANT: Separate permits are required by the installers and subcontractors of keating, plumbing, electri-
cal and mechanicals,
PERMITISTO BEISSUEDTO 1[0 200 30X 40
Other: .......... Perssviaes b s !

DETAILS OF NEW WORK :j
Is any plumbing involved in thiswork? .......... ... .. Is any electrical work involved io this work?
a Is connection to be made to public sewer? ........v.. .. If not, what is proposed for sewage? .... . ..
Has septic tank notice beensent? . .......cvveenins .. Form notice Sent? ... ....iverirrrnrirrrninereianeies
Height average grade totopof plate ... .............. Helght average prade to highest point of roof . ....... veve as
Size, front ...... .. depth ........ No.storles ...... solid or filled land? ........ .. carthorrock? ..... ....
Material of foundation ................... . Thickness, top ...... bottom ... .. celler coiniiieneniniiins, ven
Kindofroof ............. .. Riseperfoot .......... Roof coveting .. ...... ....... Peresieenteiereneean :
No. of chimagys ... .... .., Material of chimneys ...... of lining .......... Kindof heat .......... fuel ..... e ' /
Framing Lumber—~KXid .......... Dressed or full size? ............ Comnerposts ............ Sills ............ :
oLe Glrder ............ Columis under girders .....oovvvueen Size ............ Max. on centers .......... o
Studs (outside walls and carrying pertitions) 2x4-16” O. C. Bridging in every foor and flat roof span over 8 fect,
Joists and rafters: Istffloor ..vveennnen.s. sand .l oL y 3ed
On canlers: Istfloor.. . ...... .,20d........ < | .
Meaximum span: Istfloer.. ......... wand....... PO | (i yroof oL iiiii., .
If one story building with masonry walls, thickness of walls? ... height?

X I A GARAGE

Ne. cars now accommodated on same fat .. . ., to be accommodated ... number contmercial cats to be accommodated . .
Will automobile repairing be done other than minor repairs to cars habitually stored in the proposed building? . N
APPROVALS BY: DATE MISCELLANEOU;

BUILDING INSPE ON--P AN 2}52) Will work require distucbing of sy tree on a public street? .,
ZONING: ¢X, .74 6% E& . ..........

BUILDING CODE: Q. ) ].4..!. N3 % AL 28T Wil there be in charge of the above work a person competent
FireDepts vovunennnnn.. Crenerranas Ceaeeiaenas 10 seo that the State and City requirements pertaining thereto
Health Dept.s oovivvvvniniannnn.n. vhreernsenanaeey aAteobserved?,....

-

JoreS ST

Signature of Applicant . viessseeers.. Phone #,, BANG

Type Name of above ., Jagk 3.9.@1.‘?-1:‘.:....... ...... veenns 10 20 3F 40
Other ..vviveenivnnnnnen. vettesaas Q

FIELD INSPECTOR'S COPY 00d AdAresS +vvevnivinsrniainnrrnonenss

E
%_"buﬁ&-;, . .J

;.11‘1

&.x., Ty

P IA L
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5
CITY OF PORTLAND, MAINE A
DEPARTMENT OF BUILDING INSPECTION
T o
COMPLAINT g
y @
INSPECTION COPY B :
COMPLAINT NO-_IQA_.T::’ Date Receive.t.._January 5, 1970 E
y g
Location_65-67 Eenter Sireet Use of Building__
Owner’s name/ind address__Popkins Zakarian, 65 Center St. Telephone.
‘Tenant's ngtme and address Telephone
Complaifant’s name and address_24 hour Club, 59 Centdr St. Telephone

Desceiption: Fenoe 9' high runs slong side line of property -

NOTES:

letter A.A.S5. 1-6-70

mones0]

i

[T

-y A o gk e =

AN
B
I
'|:



65~67 Center Street
N Jan, 6' 1?70

"24 Hour Club ,
59 Center Streat .

Centlemen:

4 check of the zone in which this building is
located ravealsa it to be located in the I-2b zone and
tharefore we have no control over the height of fences N

‘ located within this zone.
'% . The Zoning Oxdinance states under cection 602.19E
in residential zones no wall o¥ fencé along a street line .

or within 757 of a street line shall be more than 4* in
height, subject to provision in paragraph M of this section,
{Paxagraph M applies to, cornesr clearance only whero a lot
would have frontage oh two atraets which would not be the

caso herel.

Vexry truly yours,

§
-

A. Allan Soule
asgiskant Director {1ding Inspection Dept,




- - e ey, e IR - - T Tc%
{4} GENERAL BUSHNESS ZONF ;i Lo
APPLICATION FOR PERMIT ey
} Class of Buildizg or Type of Structre - Second Glass C P n'/?__
1 Portland, Maive, ¥ebruary 20, 1948
: To the INSPECTOR OF BUILDINGS, rontiaxp, sawg /2o jpliria= 2ha/4€
: The undersigned hereby applies for 3 permil lo execk aller repmectixnmlisiranl! the follmping building structure equipment
! in accordance with the Laws of the State of Maine, the Building Code and Zoning Ordinance of the Cily of Portland, plans and
*w specifications, if any, submitted herewith and gze Jollowing specifications;
Location . 2okRacioshonchtRonts 41-67 Center Sta. . Within Fire Limits? . 3°2  _ Dist, No.. 1.
Owner's name and address .. Seaurdty Realty GQ.,-Xnc., .89 Center St Telephone
Lessee's name and address . —..—— U
Contractor'’s name and address .. 9WR&T. . .. i Telephone... . oo
Architect —— o s e e e — Specifications.. .. Plans -yeg. — .-No of sheets .1
Proposed use of building ... .——— Store_pol dmelling . et e e No. families e e
- Last use et W e e mwmmmee =« No.families .o 1
Fii Mat&uial%_e_.__%o. stories 2. Heat e . 5tyle o 1006 ..o —— e ROOMNG e - e :
o Other huildings on same lot e e e i
g Estimated cost $.-8000.cmr Fee 82600 e

General Description of New Werk

e

To yanove existing reer wall of tuilding and support with 157 42.9 lbs steel beam = 2nd story
on 4" steel columns - 30 0.C, .
To ccpstruet 8" concrete block addition 1 story high - extension of existing 1 story
side sntraence.
. v conntrust concrete blook wall lst atory and frame above.
+. To out in new door 5- wids in existing 128" brick rear wall of building at 22-24 Cotton 3%,
4n Bnales.

4 Qs B Vj%:m’

A

Al
B

N

It is sndersiood that this permil does not include installation of Teating apparatus which is lo be taken out separalely by and in
the niame of the heating contractor,  PERNLT TO BR ISSUEP f0 Security Realty Co., Ince

Details of New Work !

] Is any plumbing invoived in this work? weer—e —come __Is any electrical work involved in this work? o . v e e
l Height average grade to top of plate e Height average grade to highest point of 1000 . e o s =
Size, front——ummnme dEpth o NG, storles . ... zolid or filled 1and?er.coamewearth or rock? . .~ e .
Material of foundation Thickness, top bottom cellar S f
Material of underpinning ... Height ThICKNESS e - ot
Kind of roof ... — .. Rise per {00t —rur—senme. R0 cOVering
Wo. of chimneys —wmw -— Material of chimneys...... of lining - . Kind of heat .o fue o e
Framing lumber—Kind... Diressed 0F FUll SIZ87 s s e e 5 et
Corner posts . ccre eS8 Girt or ledger BORTAT e e s e viim rmsmrem SUZE s e e ¢
Girders v Dize Columns tader girders.... o v e S128 o o o M. On cODLETS .o
Studs (outside walls and carrying pactitions) 2x4-16" 0. C. Bridang in everv floor and flat roof span over 8 feet.
Joists and rafters: 1st floor. 2l LT IS | S —
On centers: 1st foor. nd. 4 3nd . , roof :
Maximum span: 1st floor. , 2nd ; 3rd eeeeg POOE s o s e .
If one story building with masonry walls, thickness of walla? helght? emiee o o e é{
‘ If a Garage A
No. cars now accommodated on same lot.., to be accommodated... .number commercial cars to be accommodated..... ﬁ ‘I
Will automabile repairing be done cther than minor repairs to cars habitually stored in the propused building? e B

Miscellaneous {
.

Will work require disturbing of any tree on a publie street? ....09...
Will there Dbe in charge of the above work a person competent toifjg

: observed? — yos.-
i Seourity Realty Co.

) ‘ZJ‘E‘:I . - . 'k
L Signature of ouwner ...By .@’%— %“4‘;‘%_ Cﬁﬂ. et ]

“Fgﬂmgppc'uou CoPY N

i};e?:—-:id’. ’ - i‘l‘ﬂ - * ' e




AP 61-67 Center streetel

August <8, 19

48

or wdlaing peruit

Lreud,

My, Popkins 7akariau,

Inc,

Jubjrot. Lo 1tcation
intended to cover

s-nstruction of atol-

Seeurhty realiy LORIANY,

tion

5 coutioad

Jtore sac cwelling

65 Cnter Jtreet
namt _r .truetb |
3

portiand 3, N.ine ' yuso 8t HL=67

Dear Hr. Zakarlsa:
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It is only necest
me with Building

¢
toge

t you flle

ode requirewmnts
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SECURITY REALTY CO., INC.
65 CENTER STREET
PORTLAND 3, MAINE '

August £, 1948
RECEIVED
pUG 6 1948

aeeT. Of SLO'G. ISP
CiTY OF PARTLANT

f j;inspector of Buildings
City of Portl.nd, Ke.

Gentlemen® Att. Mr. McDonzld

Subject : Fil e AP 61-67 Center St.

Your letteof July 13, 1948,

. Tn the lass nars~raph of your letter of July 13p 1948, with respect ||
to the windows in the se.ond stopy 30" from the rroperty line, you we ‘e ;
kind enough to consider you had leeway under the Building Code to ;ran: g
those Windows without requirins appeal. We do aprreciate this very wuch, E
ginee it saves us the necessity of a long winded expianation on our part

why we think our request to be reasonable,

L i

To save myself as much effort as nossible, I lifted the Left 3ide {f
Zlevation of the building, now existing ot 65 Center St. from the plans
submitted when we put in a S-rinkler System, here some four years og£0.
To which we added a 12 ft. extension of this building to an unpierced
nasondry wall of the building at 22-2k Cotton St,. to which we back up.
We now own said building at 2<-24 Cotton St. That wall will be the back wall (¥
of the Genter 5t. Building, the existing back wall of wood will be remcved.,

i

= _ o

k4

: ”‘:;.?4,;) S'-;‘..w

B At that time, when we submitted nlans for the sorinkler system, we
1: submitted floor nlans of this 65 Genter St. buwilding. Uhy can't they be
used by you for reference, 1n%t.ead of cluttering up vour files with moe
plang, of this same structure.

With rofernce to statenent of (esign,

The concrete® floor slab extending the first, or store floor to
the wall ahove mentioned, We have recently submitted to you# a slab =lan
for a 9 ft. center to center span, with no more steel in it, and no more

thickness of conecrete, for a 150 1b, rer sq. ft. floor load, that v
approved, How in the world a fioor slab 7ft. 2" center to centergiath the
same amount of steal and thickness of concrete won't do is more than I can
underdtand. On Page 184 of "Concrete Desirn and Construction® W, Herbert
Gibson, B. S. C. 3. Consulting Engineer, Viember Amepican Society of Civil
Engineers, American Concrete Institute, and wWaltaer Loring Webb, B. Ce B,
C. E. Formerly Sssistant Frofessor of divil Engineering, U, of Penn, etc.

L Pvblished by American Technicel Society there is a detail of a_{loor slab,
7 from which any bonehead cen detail such a simple floor slab. Incidentally
I had one of our local practicing engineers check the slab, to eliminate

any possible errors.

L Pay

" As to the stair s of concrete constructior, I believe I "ifted™
in all details , from "Honle and Kinney" mn ‘u;-:i.ng in the book if 4
necessary.If the loca! rode requires 100# rar sq. ft. I believe these stairs §
will carry them, altho they will be private stairs, and not&public stairs,
veplacing wooden stairs, of far inferinr quality. The stairs are in my
judgment in accordance with the best practice of concrete construction, .
. 'Support of the slab, Av the 2nd floor level was not covered comnletely, t~ A

s At T L e D S AT
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 RECEIVED
SECURITY REALTY CO., INC. ==f=—=Mi—t-1018
65 CENTER SYREET BEPT. OF BLD'G. INGP,
PORTLAND 3, MAINE B CITY OF POATLAHD
2 Ausust 6, 19,8

By no means, am I infallible, but I do believe, that in all the
years I have been interested in building, I have gone far beyond the
*requirements of good practice and the Buil dirg Code,

A completely isolated furnace rocm, beneath the floor slabg 5" thick,
of concrete , over fireproofed steel, with one existineg wall of concrete

1L " thick, another of Portland Cement Stone masonry 18" at the top , and
24" and more at the bottom, with a new set of reinforeced, for termmerature,
at least, 12 " concrete side walls, to be srrinklered, s well 2s have a

door, of Class A construction, lsading cutdoors,srould not be d-fficulf
to understand.,

-2
Hr, Sears did sugrest that the R 2 x 8's suportine thé"ﬂoor and
roof should be closer tosgether than shown in the nlans submi @bd, to whicn
we are , of course, arreeable, )

I am not a professional engineer, but in my many years of observation
of the building trades, I believe I have pained enoush nractical experience
to warrant confidence that I can build a reasonably substantial, and a*t the

same time firerrcof building, far beyond the minimum requirements of the
Building Code,

These plans may not have beautiful formallity, and graceful rrinting,
but I do believe thev show enough to warrant the is:iance of a pe.tibt.

Thanking you for past favors, we remain,

Yours truly,

iza&ri YpReaity, o, Inc,
Répliwng Zakarian

e

P i paimgdor iy g b >3 ef LI u-‘«:-bﬁu&grﬂ—_"




A .
- July 13, 1948

. ‘

K3

i oy

Mr, Papkins Zakarian, Treas.

¥

Subjectt Applicelion for building i

PRI R
5
o L2ty

Security Rezlty Co,, Inc, pornit intonded to cover con- L
65 Center Strost " struction of one or more ono or st
Portlad 3, Yaine two=glory additions to the com- - o
‘ ’ binod atoru and dwelling house vt T
Doar Hr. Zakariam at 61-67 Centor Streel ) bl
. AT
To roliove Hr, Snars of sdks of tho too great wvoluzo of a

work that he 'a trying to owaplute, ) havo taken over tho above
Job ancd rind that I au unible Lo icgus ithe permit becouss the
avplinsticn, thu soveral plans and your letters are so contra-
diotory, confusing and inoocmplste that 1 cannot sstabiish from

A t.heatx reaswaable proopect of compliance with Bujlding Code roquire=’
3 V8. .

f
. There io far oore work in your plans than-io necessary, lut.
thoy are gob forth in such a posuliar maaner that ! tannob undeps
atard thea, 1 can filnd no plan view of oithor first or sccond
floor und no plun which could bo temsed the ususl framing plan.
Yeu havo signed tho stateient of dosign required by the
: Bullding Ceds, but if 1 an to accept it, it will rave W be accon~
. parded by tro coxputallons stwwlng the deslgn of both structural
gteel, the runfreéed conorote floor and the cuncrute stairs. Tuese
computations chould bo after thoe usual meannor showing the thooretical
load~ to be garriod and .ho invostigation of the proposed nezbors
to carry tho loads, Thore are soveral points . . : in lhe .roin-
forced olair dosign which do not appear corroct, -
» . ' r
. Shou masonry walls exlending to undersido of reof toarding,
snchorage of platus, anchora,e of estond floor and roof Joists to
maeonry walla, that any overhang of oaves is to bo covered with
motal, ote, | . .

Ho have talked over tho oatter of the windows in the mscond

story 307 frex tho eide proporty line, and I have concluded thet 1

' have enough lesway in Seotlon 212§ of the Codo to allow these win-
»  dows without appeal, Tho windows being in living quartors are not
raquired to te of metal sash and wire glaas, . -

]

. ' ' Very truly yours,

Inspoctor of Build.gngs .,
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SECURITY REALTY CO. INC.
65 CENTER STREET
PORTLAND 3, MAINE

June 28, 1048

it 5 . -
iInspedtor - Auildings OVILId 10 A1) !
(ity of Portland, e, 'A% 0.8 I8 L3N :
Gentlemen; gl 62 NN
Att. Fr. Sears GBQEOHH

Subject: €3-67 Center 3t, Building nermit, amvlied for,
File AP

In Appil 148 we furnished rlans for ~n emtension of the -resent
buildine =t 65-67 Center St. to meet the brick wall of the buildine
still standing at 22-24 Cotton St., and incorporate it with the Center

St, building. To be the hoek wall, of brick , 12! inches in sversll
thickness,

The question came up as to the necessity of two 'fidows in that
wall on the seecond floor, to overlook the roof of the contemnlited
extension of the steel freme at 18-20 Cotton St., to include the area
ay 22-2h Cottor 2t., now cccuried bv the frame buildin~, fro which a
vernmit has bien issued by your office, to demolish said frame building.
By frame building we mean the wooden one, now axisting,

4e have never been reluctant to svend noney for real imnrovements,
de wont firerrocf structures, if wnssible. And whether firenroof, or not,
we do install sprinkler svstems, to make them safe, as Jar as human
effort can do so.

By no reans do we feel that we are infallible., .Je do consider
i all surrestions from vour demartment, snd find them wo rthy of long
{2 consideration, and have adopted sorme of them to our henefit.

However, after lon= consideration, esrecially with repard to shift-
ing conditions ir the neighborhood, for example, the anall lots in the
neighborhood are being incorporated into larrer oncs because of economic

conditions, Je ourselves own what were seven smanarate parcels of lana in
this block,

We therefore feel that we wish to apneal the requirements of the
Building code, with respect to having two windows ir the North side,
{towards Congress 5t.} of the oresent buildine , to be in 2 conerete block
wall wi th wire glass, 30" or rore from our lot line. The next building
above ours is aprrox, 9 or 19 ft, away. whare the windows wiil be is
ajoining the back yard of our neichbor,

Will you therafor enter our ar-eal for o hearing on the mattar

of the twc windows.
Yours truly %L%
Security Reaify“o,

Thanking you, we remain,




SECURITY REALTY CO.,, INC.
65 CENTER STREET
PORTLAND 3, MAINE

April 20, 1944

% Inspector of Buildings
¥ City of Portland, le.

(Gentlemen:
At k. Sears
Subject File A. P.  31-67 Center 3t.

Anpiication for -er..it for oddition
to buildiics at 61-67 Center ut,

We are submitting details of the conecrete floor slah, which i's
to lengthen the first floor, and details of the concrete stairs,
having added them to the sheet originally dated karch 1948,

We have changed the date of tiue amended sheet to Arril 1948,
having added those deteils to it.

Honing this meets with your a- roval, we reuzin,

Yours truly

?yr‘t ;gzdfilnc.
pﬁnsz rian )

TRXETEA YT
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SECURITY REALTY CO., INC,
65 CENTER STREET
PORTLAND 3, MAINE

Karch 29, 1948

Anspector of Buildings
ig%py of Portland, he,

. RECZivgs
‘Gentlemen: MARS o 1948

Att, kr. le. Donald

- OF Blpvg, |
Suk:ject:File AP 6 1-67 Centerkss oY oF Punrwggsﬂ
Application for germit for additto:
to building at 61.67 Center 3t,

Supplementing our plan acknowled; «d in your letter of February 26
"8, we are subriitting , for your records a ri ght side elevation,
caowing details of the excavated space, to be used lor heating the
new building at 18-20 Cotton St, which will be completely enclosed
by 12 inch solid concrete side walls, a five ineh re-inforced
concrete slab, which will serve as the floor of the first floor,
the front wall of which will be the 18" , at top, masonry wall, and
the back wall will be the existing 14" concrete wall, which will be
carried deeper by underpinning, The floor slab will be carried on
fireproofed steel beams. The steel re-inforcing plan will be the
same as filed for the 18-20 Cotton St. building, allowing for the
shorter span, from any two dollar book on construction schedules,

All the walls of the existing building bordering on the addition
will be removed. Incidentally ; the addtional basement space will

be sprinklered, from :he existing system. As will all the addtional
space.,

wie will use Class A, Doors, for both the access tothe new
basement space, and thru the back wall, on the first floor.

The left side elevation shows the footing details, and the
wall constructicn, on that side,

Even now some details are left out. The re~inforcing of the
stairs, is to be according to the horizontal span, according to
any good concrete handbook. We most certainly will furnish you
with re-inforcing details before concreting, hat bothers us is,

this ig an alteration job. It is sometimes hard to foresee every
contingéncy.

Hoping this meets with your approval, we remain,

yours truly,

Secur%}y_ﬂea Ly £2. Inc,
(jigﬁ'ﬁm.
Popking Zakd#ian
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SMERy T~ The plan and lettor filed with the atove application fall far short of furnishe
it Sl angy the inforoaticn needed to enable us Lo doteraine whother the work you propose will
;_} rost Building Codo requiremants in all rospocts, as wo aro required to do by law be-
k) o

how 1z it to be frazed?

iy
ATE LR 6 T -

Pebruary 26, 1518

SubJest: Applicstion for purmit for addition
to bullding at £1-67 Crnter Sireot

fore izauance of any.permit., Without any attempt hoing made to make & check of your
proposal againot Duilding Code roquiresents bocauce of thie lack of neaded information,
‘Tollowing ars eome of the questions which imudiately arlsat ’

R ‘1, ls a cellar to be provided beneatl acdition? _If 80, vhut 1s construction 3
of floor to be end how is it Lo ke framed?” . :Tﬁ

2, 1o the addition to bs moro than one story high? If a second story of wood :
frace coratruelion 1o planned similar to that of oxisting bullding, thero is conaidér-
cblo doubt as to whether a perzit conid bo given for such construction due to FPire e
District regulations. If & sccond story 1o planned, what is secona fivor fraalng to be? 3

3s Of vhint staps and conuimction is roof of addition to be constructed and

4e Are all the wmlls of the eristing bullding that border on the edditdcn to
be rezoved? If so, how are tho oxisting wnlls above to bo auppericd?

. 5s  Aru there to be any windows in addition? Closeness of valls In which they
occur Lo lot lincs end openings in othor builiings will doteralne whether or not they
zust bo retal ench ond wire gloos,

6. Mlot size gnd neterdn) are lintels for deors and windows In the concreto
block wells to be? How high arc thaus walls to bo congtructed?

7, How is the eddition %o bo used? If for enlargezont of sales opace, it is
likely that certnin questions oo to swing ond hardwere of stors deors i1l ariss?

These are by ne ceano all of the dotaile wvhich zust be known bofore we can
“inauo a permit for the werk., .The plar which you have filod i3 fine as far as ahowing
lccation goes, but it does nat show the construction details needed. It is axtrezely ¥
doubtfil If you can furnieh theso dotails clearly cnough by lotter ae you have attenpled
to do, There would soem to be no substitule for the urual methed of chowing thie in- ;
foraation on plana from whdch bluoprinto ray be made to file for ckecking,

Very truly yours, ’
3—&3&%

Inspector of Bujldings




= SECURITY REALTY CO, INC.
e 65 CENTER STREET
PORTLAND 3, MAINE

Att- . MI' . I‘Ic Donal d

Subject:
Enlargeme nt by lengthening of buitdiag
at 65-67 Center St,
We are submitting a plan, dated February 15, 1948,

It shows the foundation in place at 18-20 Cotton St., for
the new warehouse, under construction, for some tiame,

It shows the building now in place at 65-67 Center St,
It is this building which it is proposed to lengthen,
It shows the foundation s ete , at 22-24 Gotton 35t.

It shows all the sourrounding boundary lines of lots 27, 28, 29,
on Center St., and the boundary lines of lots 13, 11, Cotton Stss

To enable you to viswnalize the situation as now existing, we
are attaching a camera snanshot dated Febrvary 15, 1947,

On the plan, drawn to approx, 1/8" gcale, we have marked in
red the proposed addition to 65-67 Center St.

Wle plan to use a concrete wall 12" at the top, 14" at the
bottom, substantially below the frost line,Possibly 8! below grade,
over a footi ng 2 ft. wide, 1 ft. high, reinforced by 3-3/L" rods.

Using the same procedure as used at 22-2L Cotton St,

The first floor will be 8" cement concrete block wall to

be covered with cement stucco to harmonize with the existing first
floor wall.,

A 2y

LR

n

The back wall of this 65-67 Center St, building will be the
now existing 124" solid brick wall, shown in the plan, and picture, as
having been the wall of the building at 22-24 Cotton St, for which we have
been granted a permit to demolish, which brick wall is in rerfect condtion,
over a conerete foundation, the footing of which we intend to make more
substantial wibh a reinforced conepete footing , as mentioned above.

N g g

The upper wall of the building at 65-67 Center St. we would
like to maintain as it is now. It is Insulated with rock wool which is
non-combustible. The boundary side of this bullding is protected with
outside sprinklers, which we have voluntarily installed in the recent past.

"

M)

et W
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{
=




SECURITY REALTY CC., INC.

65 CENTER STREET
PORTLAND 3, MAINE

February 20, 1948

continyed

J ;iﬁdicated in red pencil on the plan submitted,.ye have marked the
ocation of a fiye foot wiie opening in the brick wall to serve ag
ueans of access teo the ney building at 23 18

-20 Cotton St,
The side door, as noy existing at 65~67 Center St will be
maintained in the new rropose side wall, ¢reating a mors comfortable
means of antranee and exit,

In the brick wall menticned we Propose to consult oue fire under-
writers with the inteat to burchase the best fire-resistant door
we can buy, Je believe yoy are fami'iar with the fact tha
last several yYears we have

in the building at 65«67 Cen
to cover the

e will shortly submit an additional plan with respect to 22-
Cotton 3t,

Ss e have an existing spri
ter St. Je will of
new propase gection,

2L

Conerste apg Steel , attached to 18-20 Cottny Ut

However e are trying to do one titin

If we can €8t things plannneq before Apr:1 1, loue
to have the buil

2 We woll gpy
ding at 2224 Cotton St. demclisheq before that tire,
which is tax assessment time,

g at a tire,

'

Yours troiy,

Se it dealey oo, Inc,
G
pkéhs Zaka¥ian

St n e

g e S

Ther

i

——

Silren lntebn ||, w#-H:L.ﬁg

¥,
-

T Il R e




[ 8

SECURITY REALTY CO. INC. N
65 CENTER STREET L
PORTLAND 3, MAINE . D
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fontlemen: Att. I'r, lichonald

Subject: Peruit for alterations at 65-67 Genter St. File AP ..
four letters of July 13, 1948 and August 23, 1948, :

. Our letter of Augnst &, 1048, . L

. Enclosures; Two sets of Photostats. H :

o

& |

w With furthur reference of vmur letier of July 13, 1on8.. -

TSN - .
x;$ « Dosircn of the re-inforced concrete staj+ leadin- to second floor,
i et 65 Center St,, 35 ner ~lans dated A. - 1048 "plans.nronerly
G filed witl oL T3 e
qa s with your office,
vk

I am enclosing nhotostats of Fores 381 and 382, "Hool &-Kinne"

"Re-inforced Concrete and icsonry Structures®, dealinz srecifically
- with the desicn and commtations nf conerete stairs. Kindly note the
"Table of Slab Thickness and reinfazenme nt For Staira", *Qur. desim .
for the stairs is from that toble, ,Do vou desire to:questione their
accuraey. The cm?nxuﬁons and formulas are there, in the vhotostats,

Design of the reirforced concrete floor slab at 65.Cénter St. Same
plans, Trken from"Conerete Desiga ~nd Construction!! by. )
W, llerbert Gibaon, 3. S, C, B, , hember of Arericen Society of Civil
Encinecrs, end  Uslter Loring Jebb, B, C. 2.7, 0.8, fte o e
Fornerly Assistant Professor of Civil Eﬁzinegring';j*}
University of Pern. ~ 1942 Edition. . ™ * /.3
Photostat of Pame 180 of e2id hook in encldsed for your use. g

Table xx, Vorkine Loads on floor slabs, .. o
we have undelined the line that affects this exact slab we have 4
detailed, 5 inches thick, 2,500 1b, concrete, otc. etec, which
uould, according to these ennineers liot 150 1bs.' per eq. ft.
* net load, for which the slnb was designed bw for, but 408 lbs.
ner sq, ft. for 2 7 ft. snan, not inelnding wel pht of the slab.-
#hich slab veircht would be about 60 bs, per sn. ft.

Incidentally W. O, Sutchins designed the floor slab for the

) .' building we now have under canstructinn at 18- Cotton st,, for 4
A %ﬁ,i;which'lso 1bs. ver sa. ££, load was firured, in addtion to the weight §
Aogre Seqrhi e of the slab. e fimured to use no rore conerete in slab thiMess, i

]

*r
TR

- rnaely 5 inches, and no more reinforcing stesl, than we 'did. He
~designed for 4 nine foot_span, andours is for saven feet two inched.
-+ If-you approved of his plan, which you did by granting the rernit,
© s why fsn't the plan we suhmitted for a. span a-nroximately 2 ft, less
“: good., Incidentally deging a simnle 813b like thak 3s kids stuff, ig
"which can be ta'cen from*simnle tables:Paralleline that—sidtuation, ‘2
. L. - e > ," o
< "« - whon you-can buy a book for twu dollars, like American Insitute of” A
" Steel Constructions ,andbook, oniv a moron would : SF
“ to_compute steel Lears when the book lists them. ooy Poig,brow” £
. ST Tooking at thon: k 13 8 the@,ignly for the tr v

e B be e ek bm e W e A empae

¢

kit

- Nl
el i it g b 2 Dk e w4 ettt e a vy ¢ et

filastid & gl oW
E) TR =

.. - “-‘n“':l:.:-‘“ :
Lt -..3351\15353-'9;‘-'"" LY

7 -



SECURITY REALTY CO., INC.
65 CENTER STREET
PORTLAND 3, MAINE

October 25, 1948
Continved

3. Floor plans. A-nin ner-i t us to renind you ulat you have floor
plens, filed when we installed 1 fire s>yinkler system. Room by

Roon. Side elev-tions, etec. etc. <+ don t know where you find
room to filo the »'~ns we send you. ?

Le Your letter of July 13, 1748, "There are several noints in the
re-inforced stair desirn which do not #wvear correct', Fleas be “ind
enouch to -oint them aut.

5, After reading "Section 106-b of the 3uildin< Code, mentioned in
wour ietter of Aucust 23, 1948, we wish ‘ou to comply with the

reauirements of said sectionfand state the reason for said refusely
avobing, fmom the code.

An early reply will be an reciated. Sav in ten days.
Thapking vyou in advance, we remain,

yorrstruly
Seayrity Real Cop Ince..

Profins Zakatih

REREIVED
T 271048

of BLO'G. 1NSPs
CITy OF PERTLAND

kePT.




) City [
: Dept

| recen

.

Fortliand,

the top flangs.
long in it,

Seetion ols will show,

£ Iortland, Mgine

65 CENTER STREET
PORTLAND 3, MAINE

of Ruilding Inspection

¥aine

Pear lr. Medonald:

SECURITY REALTY CO, INC.

July 14, 1945

Sutjects. FA18 4 P 65Center St.-L

Y. There 18 a sound 4x6, on edge, supporting the 2nd

story st%ds. woihwill r

wigi rest on a stone foun

30" wide gg
vi

the hottom.
by means

Every

One end of the 5" b
to & ten inch steel beam, by means of two 3/4 inch bolts,

28198 3600t B09°kaHa s Yhaok

oD,

5, Bns°¥s"8

%ut

The wocden plate is anchored already, since your

)

Eu

the 4ﬂx 6,by & 5/38}"1_1011;8. /,Fag}e-dwﬂ""/ bo
; laf2 Bl dag 2k &
F ('M;F ) Il-%u"’ cep g o SN ‘ """ e
(0:”” Ehour Fimbo, 1 l
Jhﬂ) - [N } o
;o"'? '
ghe Spoe ft it &

of 2 5 inch wide flange steel I-bean,
#loor timbSBilas e 3/8" lag scraw , 2 3/4 inches
gri is bolted in the ceater of the btuilding

O
; This 5" beam is under the f&ving roon floor, with no hearing walls upon it,
In fact the writer was comegwhat amazed to find absolutely no sag in the
existing floor itimters, which were obvidusly able,in spite of their shape,
to carry such a long length, about 15 ft.

thru v»oles in

The other end to

4xb woed | v edge,

S5 4eel
Fastened 4, - 23;8%”:
w § wndt Floge bean, 8.9 Ibs.

the beam is ingnevertheless,

3. Covered in atove explanation,
2. The top of ihe rew conorete wall, if anchored to the

The beam should, Megadler and Jones Co,'s engineer sSays cerry 9,500 lbs,

existing 4 x 6, will certainly be anchored, as the above explantion in
Especlally, as the floor boards of the entire front
of the house are continuoue thruout the full width,

The 4 x£ , or wooden,plate shall certainly be anchored to,

Tha writer regrats he just ged 18l
welcomes any suggestion yon Fegl LR you on your call,

to new bloek wall by irons,

4, The new b" wide flange I-Beam is anlg,9lbs, to the j
There is no intended change of use, now, or in the future.

Yours truly,

Se ;t Reglty Co., Inc.
IG%EBrs Zakérian

RECEIVED

Jui, 16 1945

DR ®F QLB'S, 5P,
ST 8 FOATLAND
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AP 65 Cantor Strest-I

July 11, 1348 SRR

wo X
‘. Security Realty Codpany, Ino.  Subjects Buflding parmit to cover altorationa fn’” Vi
: 66 Contar Strost tha eaablned atore and drelling at 65 Centor Rk
Portland 3, Meine 3treat o
L Gantlovent ' gy
i S e :!,:,! |
#tave perilt 1s lerorith subjoct t5 the folloming: v 3 e dERE

'" 1. Prosuably & waacan 5lnte a5 .cop thun four inches thick will be used of - 4 &?E
tha tap of the concrotw black mall ta suyport the sseond stary frans woll which may AN
. also suppart port of the roof, This pleta ovgit 13 be anchared to tho cacrots block - '.f*{g

woll by aeens of balts ombadded in the Joluts of the woll or bullt fito cwmerate | - e

Ok

magsary Cflled into tha woids of the Hlocks. L

¥

2o Tha tap of uie naw concreto biack wall ought to be anchared to the sscmd?\ ;!%«‘ 3
floor gysten (the Joiats in this Ploor min at right angles to Coter Utraat) by .’ngnnpri:‘ e
3f flat iron burs no leas than ono ond ona=half by thrac-eightha inches’in, crogs-aectina’y

s and lony enough iy engage or by splked to the battos cdge of at loast thras ofithe! 1%
L, floor Jolsts and to be bont domu ead butlt Into the Joints botworn thy placks oz in 53
ol to concreto bullt into the voidu of the conorete blocks, these anchors i ba spatad “Fiad
= a3t oove than alght foot frow caater to contar. Ugpanding upon the lovel of .thy top, pRTELH
P

ol the new eoncrots bloes wall with rolation to the lovel of the floor. jolats, lt.*d,n';* G S
by possible to secosplish this ancharing pro€ess by anchoring the pluto abavs aantionnd. sy
t~ the wall end thew anchoring the plate to the tloyr Jokats but the anchare\tb“thq’gﬁ
flrar Jolsts should engago at lsast thres Joists amd should ba fastened to the batto3,: i
of tho jolote, hEk P

.

WY
]
W

3+ Prosunably you have thicimess ensugh of foundstion woll _b:; that the 8-1nch {t"

FFETETR
“
I

o

I conereto tlock wall will get bearing for full thickness on ths pregetit mll—a't.hei-wlaé"”gx 2
F':“ : ¢ new fosdation #all or gubstentisl increnge in thlcinza would b raqursd, .. TR
. - ooy

:‘_'" V- 4. Tou have not stated tho welgnt per foot of tho S-inch I boas to bs. uged on
;_ (1% tho Yefoot span, I sotimatsd this spun from center to eaator of bosringe of the beay. SEKE
15, Yy to ba 12 fost. If that should turn out to be @rract, thm ths hsavieat sofght t=inch st
!'::; £ "7~ I ben ought to bo used if you are to ruaily tzko tho zaxiam load on living.ruon flodrts

atove esnlgued by the Bullding Codo for s dwalling of J0 poinds por agusra foot. "Or-,
dines1ly wo would require o plen of tils stesl ol becring the siatezent of desig, . © |
sigoed bty ‘the netunl dosignor. Sines this, héwevor, Ls asraly to stiffen an exdating =~ ¢
+ modan floor, ths poralt is being fosusd without thls stutetent of aexign. Should ¥oi !
¢~ have nhengen in aind,which alght ndd to the load oz this I bsas that I on not ‘syarg of;
thon §t =auld bo beal %o furnigh o plon ond the astatuncat of dsatgn of the actual do-", "
;signer on it batore procoeding with that part of tho work, AL (N0 exterior wsll bhap-
~-1ing, pinsutably a 2atai bearing plate w1l be used and deponding upon sharz tha besring' "1°
Sone with ralatlion to the voldo in the concrots block ¥all, parhaps soan 0F tha woida, -
¢+ ghould bo fiiled vith eoncreta. ' .

T IR T,
— o
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Vory truly yours,

:3:'}. o
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(&) GENERAL BUSINESS ZOTL
APPLICATION FOR PERMIT

XN Class of Building or Type of Strucktr P—

Portland, Main July 10, Y

i

"

€

iy

- e
ST p %

Tg e IRSPECTOR OF BUSLDINGS, PORTLAND, M-

b The undersigned hercby applies for o permit $o e0cR alter mmmw tha fullawing building structure cquipment in

*urcoédﬂrlce scith the Laics of the Stats of Maine, the Building Code v 1 Zoning Ondinunce of the Cily of Portend, plans and specifications,

Miscellaneous 4
APPROVED:

if-#hiys mb\mmed Tierewith und the follawing apectficationss
u&ﬁwfﬁ——._, _ Witlin Fuce Limits2Yeg—-Dist. Nodmm
Otﬁer's franie and rddr&b&mmw Telephon
Lderd pime and address ________,___.—-—-—-——_____________-———'-——Telephone_______—-
Cosi}ra.cib}"s yame and address — DREF—————""""" _______’_________-—-—-—-"'Telephone_____-—-
Artﬁilccb_______,’__———-——’—’_ Spcciﬁcaﬁons___._.—-____-Plans__uu_—-—No. of cheets——
Proposed use of building___._-—,c;tozg..g_nd_ﬂwglnng___—__/——“‘o. families——1——m
Last us;’,_ﬂm_————“—- A____._._-—'l_.,_.k._________..._.-—-—-—.__.—-No. famities—L————
Material oo =cons No. storiej___a.—-}lmt__,__.__-——_Slyle of roo{__,_——._._-Rnoﬁng________——--_
Other buildings on same ot e _______._..--_______.__..—-_________.____-—-—--
Estimated cost §-3200s —— Fee 250 e
General Description of New Work
4o chenge oub existing Trame w21l 13" long on Lchwesterly side of bullding with
f conerete blocks - g' high.

1Y ?o 23 {a -_‘

mg gtrergthed gecond floor wlth gt T-peam-111 long. A ! .
f \..:- B 995 ".‘%"’.}'
- * 4

S'e—r'\h"' N S 2

CERTIFICATE
OF OCCur AN
REQUREMENT 55 Wiy

1t js understood that this permit does not incude {nstallation of heating apparatus which is to be taken out separately by and in the pame o
{he heating contractan,

Details of New Work
Is any plambing work invelved in {his \\'urk?ﬂ_m-__d_la any electrical work involved in this work?ng —————
Height average grade to top of plate _.__.—,_,_,__.llcight average prade to highest point of raofoe———————

. _canl ¥ rock ? e

Size, Erom__-_______—ﬂeplh___-.—-.._.-_No. stories . solidot filled land?
Material of foundation —————"—" ____Thickness, 0p—-— ._..hnuom_r____.-zcllar_b____.._..-——a__...‘.. —
Material of 11nderp:nning_______._.——-——___--lieigl1u____——__._.-.--Thickncss___—-______-———-
Kind of rooi___,_._——-—liise per Eoot__.__.__———Roo[ covering_______/
No. of chimncyg_.__._-—_._Mateﬁn\ of chimneys——w——- of lining. - ————- Kind of heat. —— vl ———"
Framing lulnbcerind___,_,__-—«—ﬂ—* __ Dressed or full size?.__._—..___.__-_________...———-—-—""
Cormer pOSts___—-____-Siils___-__..__Girt or ledger board?. - — —— = =7 7 GIZB o e e T
Girders——————SVE~

Studs (outside walls and ecarrying partitions) ax1-16" O. C, Bridging in every floor aud flat taof span over & feet.

_Columns under girdess——— _.__.._Sizc.._,__J__._..: * % ol CeLTE————"

Jolsts and rafters: 15t R00F—me—e " Ond. o e P P 100 e ——"
On centers: 16t floof e ——— ond o e ardee e ——— 00§ e
Maximum span’ 15t oot e ——" 21t — e 3rd e —eme——— 7O e
If one story buflding with masonry walls, thickness of wulls?__,____._-—-/—hcight?__.___-—--u-—

L e D

- A

If a Garage /,’
Mo. cars now accommudated ou same lob_— . tobe nccommodntcd.___.-humber commercial cars to be accommodated ———

Wiil automohbile repairing be done other than minor repairs to cars fabitually stored in the proposed puilding b |

Will work require disturbing of any trec on & puldic street

R sce that the State and City requiremuits pertainiy
cbserved ¥ €A~

e mm T T T Will there be in charge of the above work a persott / /

gecurtsy Realty Co., /

2 N ‘ /]
Signature of ptomer —EL _7: C — /f

I{SPECTION COPY
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APPLICATION FOR PERMIT (] ISSHE
Class of Building or Type of Structure third o

- FE™ ¢ W -
Pertland, Maine,._ Feb 5, 1945 "

To the INSPECTOR OF BUILDINGS, PORTLAND, ME,

The undersigne?® fiere applies for a permit ta = olter the following building s wipment in occordaace |
with the Lawy of the Srata o Malgse. the Buiﬂﬂng Code 'of the Clz? g#ﬁ’m!md, phﬂf end :pnciﬁmfﬂﬂlmy, submitted herewith
and the foliowcing apecifications:

Location. 45 genter 58, - . - - Within Fire Limits?. ya5 _ Dist No. 1 __ A%
Ovmer's or Lgaydfs name and address. Seourity Realty -Co!'cf;swﬂenter b . ~-Teiephone ‘7 ‘{'“h
Contractor's name and widress._ _ Ormez s e . Telephone_ _}_§359~ S5
Architect. . _ e e—— el - . __Plans ﬁlr.d.zg‘,u_Nn. of sheeta! t"?if%“f
N z’ﬂ?"‘ﬁ){.“‘ -
Proposed use of building..— Mapeantile wmd dwelldog. __ _ __ ~ Nolfamilia. 1 __ .} ‘;;@;‘ff byl
LA
Other buildings on same ot pone . ... ____ . - - T T T e e :-5{22‘;::1{,?' '
Estimated cost$______ Fee$. 3.np- 24

Description of Present Building to be Altered

Material _freme  wo storicsﬁg_--Hmt._ﬁeam_- —Style of roof. -loat— ___Roofing.
Lastuse. marcentile gnd dwelling =~ '

== e e . o _No, families____

General Description of New Work M LALL UF WLUYERGY

nki " ‘ " hmsp T ERTEMPNY IS WANTS”
install spr er gystem ag per p ;
o e ’ TECATION XTFORE LTSRS

AU IRE B Y ) Loy

arei 16 Fir Thepla
—
oo d trame Tire Daphomeeers Sr o

It is understood that this permit does 10t include instatlation of heating apparatus which is to be taken out separately by and in

the heating contractor, .
Details of New Work
Is any pumbing work fovolved jn this work?__ ao___ __

the rame of

Is any elrotzien) work involved in ths work?__pn Height average grade to topofplate._ __ ___ .
Size, frone ———depth. ____ __ No. stories. ____ ~Height average grade to highest point of roof. ______ .
To be erccted an solid or Klled Jand — ———tarth or rock? - -

Material of foundation —-Thickness, top_ ____bottom__._ ._ceflar —

Material of underpinning. ——-Height_. Thickness . _

Kind of roof —_— Rise per foot—_______ Roof covering. .
Ne. of chimneys. .. Materiai of chimneys___.___ —— of lining ‘
Kind of heat Typeof fuel . _ g gas fitting involved?

Framing lumber—~King Dressed or full size? —_——

Corner posts__ Sills_ Girt or ledger board7.__ Size _—

Matetial columns under girders Size_. __ _ _ Max. on centers_

Studs (outside walls znd carrying partitions) 2x4-16" O, C, Girders Gxa or farper. Bridging it every floor ard flat roof
span over 8 feet. Sills and corner posts all one piece in cross sectjon,

Joists and rafters: Ist floor. — 2nd — arde , toof,
On centers; Istfloore — _ . ond__ g B , T0Of. e
Maximum span: Istfloor. o80de . 3rd , T00f,
If one story building with masonry wails, thivkness of walls} —_— ~heigher ‘
If a Garage
Ne. cars now accommodated on same ot —— vlobeaccommodated. —— .

Total number commercial cars to be accommodated. . -

Will automobile repairing be done oiher than minor repairs to cars habitually sto
Miscellaneons

Will alave work require removal or disturbing of any shade tree on a public strect?__ yp

Will there be in charge of the above work 5

ved in the proposed buildingz___

berson competent to see that the State and City requirements pertaining therefs

are obsen*i-‘zﬁ_._y/ .ﬂﬂﬁ‘“ 7 i
5, .,:f:' AT },ﬁwﬁﬁgasw&y mer‘*sgﬂrity Rmtl._ca' J"‘"
mﬂ:ii (i .

e 3
S er o v o Jolru s 515

L T Eyry
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& - 5
v.Ownerr { 4 59_.: g, T e - D
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r o J L%’E URITY REALTY CO., INC.

=
oy ,,’{ //‘ | [{f‘;\e’ 65 CENTER STREET
OGS B ST PORTLAND 3, MAINE
Ty !

B, ™ £ ol

: 7

e
gﬁgﬁiinsp tor of Fuildings Ortater 13, 18944
WS gity of Fortlend, Jaine

errmit for front alterations,

5, 1944,

Subgect: Zullding g
igzned Ce

Attention Y. YeDanald

'Vwﬁé?F; The totsl stace of onr store je, hy actbuzl meagure 1255 sr. TH,
LTIt goes not thereforc, T. youn definition of Detober b, Jo44, recaire the
«%ﬁd%r to swing outward, since it e relow tre 1750 f%, rniniaum Fou declared,
Sokinithat letter.

J'gﬁ We have Turchased,and installed,ir
ereby ny Lerson on the ingide can ruigkly
essing on the thuwb latah, and,or,wurning

tre doer a “vestibule" lorksetl,
gpen Lhe door ¢t any time Yy
the rnob on the lock.

$HE g

i Ye heve rz~dy to inst=11 $wo four inch ¥ orlumas, 13,8 13,

ﬁﬁgﬂ whieh will curry 15,000 lgbs e=ch to replace the dou ied 2 x 4 's, which
5~ BT now in place on bothrsiﬂes of the rrerent front door., They will e
E@% g%rggigx%gétdlrcotly. a 5% H eolumn, uzed as a beam, over the door orening

gﬁh*3%§§§?E“,4>4@. Sgars sug-ested o 4 ¥ 8 woed neam over “he window orening

. Wi ¢s A £t, wide., ~e rlan to do co. If imposrible, we will reinforce it
with a 2 % 8 nailed to the rresent 4 xf, whict 1is direetly under another

4 x €&, poth of whiech run acrosc the front of tre bullding.

ow openins is miner, no hearing vall, or

The lead over the wind
The space sujrorited 1= used for laving

voof load beingy carried therosn.
quarters.

it is planned to have 1T, Sears aprrove J% bvefore CJOSifz,EE‘
,-”/'M‘:\,‘::D ’\

at v
(A

) \4 1ubh
Yours truly, oCt e

P
Sepnrify Realtv 0o, I ot O ’Qf.T\-h““
&/é?/;zw i{““'r\ \ jf'}"(/ﬂi"//

FAne CZaekarian -




Qectobar §, 1344

Lo Subjectt Bullding permit for altsrations in the .
Secutity Realty Company bullding at 65-87 Center Stroot

'85-Center Strast,

Yortland, Maine

o Bentlemen:

" ir the space in the stors to which the public might be adaiited oxceeds
1750 squars fest, tho naw front door 13 required to awing outwards and to be sat
in such a way that no part of it would awing ovor the public sidewsli, I€ the
space in tng atore to which the pubiis is likely to be adsitted elther now or in
the future excesds 700 souare foot a so—called "vegtilule" lockset 1a raquired
on the new front doar and all othor losks und fastenings slimineted, This lock-
oot being of tie type whoraeby any porson an the iaside ean guickly open the dogy
at suy time merely by turninz ths rgual Xnob op predulng on the usual thuntl latch
without requiring a key ond without any special knowledge, et

Thars 1s not sufficient information in the application to wnow whather or

not the 4x12 bosn indicated as existing ovor tho six fost wide front mndow now
% to be nade eight feot wide i3 strong snough 10 support the loads from above on tha
. enlargedapun of eight fest, It fs likely thst it is gtrong cnough for a 4x32 #iil
hold & very slsonble load on an eight foot span. You aust bo oure about it, however,
Bafore tlosing in the new opening aither at top, sides or botton you are requlred
to notify this offico of resdiness for closing-in inspection. At that time the
inspactor will wdertake to find oub wnather or not this 4x12 in astrong anoughs
The only way you can find out in advonce of starting thu work anether or not the
bean 1o sirong enough is either 5 employ some person nho eun figpars 14 out for
you, &r to meke ar have mede sufficlent of & freming plsn to show &1l loads both
live and deed which vould be likely to come upon thls 4x12 beaw, tnuluding the
spans between supports end tny floor, roof end celling Joista whieh may get Shelr
bearing over thie eight foot opening, wni the height of elght foot wnll which g
Sbylously 1w bo aupported over pew opsaing, Then file this plen domm here for
checking.

Vory truly yours,

WioD/H Inspector of Puildings
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1 .
R EREDAL rip-cre o o NI S% EBJ
Al APPLICATION FOR PERMTUE Plg?\ }131 ! : ,;_,.4;:;%
. 1A :‘ : . ml‘ 01 -—n—.__.,,‘- "h |4‘ ‘.)‘
*Class of Building or Type of Structure___tmiza olags oci 5 184 id
S'-A,._J‘ :"‘l‘;‘ _;'_‘-‘n
L Portland, Maine,_Octobar.2, 1944 ot
TN SDI;:%DR“QF BUILDINGS, PORTLAND, ME. "‘“
T,.f‘ !_&r;d;fll‘ﬁﬂgi fu;e? opplies fos g permit to ecact, alter Butall the following building structura. in uecordanca
: ;.lmn:a,f‘ the State of Mai

equlimant fn
sinc, the Building Code of the City of Portlend, plans and Jpccfﬁcufons.‘eif,any,_‘:ubmh:cd-lurmi&h
owlng apeeificationy:

by F.F#;'i,!_‘ Farete -

‘ 0765267 Centar Streat — Within Fire Limits?.._ye8_._Dist, No_1 * "
N N IRY

-siame and address—._Seourity.Realty_Ca., 55.Cenbar S, - " ~Telephone.__ 3-61359.

. . sTelephone.._. ..---......!‘ .

Plans ﬁ[cd:,._...:No. of sheets._...
f e
— No.fnn:ifil;:l T +:

N

9y po.:éduse? of f:uildifié__Store_and__tenement‘ . :
SR g, e, O - .

e VidnnE fL
“ai il Wi RN - .
st Other bm!dmgs‘on same lot. Lt e . :
- AR My fe o1l e

“Esiiiated cost $ 1002 o
‘ Description of Present Building to be Altered

Fee$ .50 . )

" Material_zooq No.stories 2 _ . Heat _ _ _ _ - -Style of roof Roofing.. .. .
Last use. Store-and temsment. . . _ -—No. families_. 2 . .
General Description of New Work ©
To cloga up one .exisiing frent door {tw0 stores en firs% floor at one tima) ~
To change fron% door frum 3t 30 to 3¢ opening '

N x12
T¢ enlarge ona front window making it 8! wide from 67, wd existing iﬁ header
To make both front windows 120 ux more ahove aldewalk {nerrowerf

It I understood that this permit does not inctude Instailation of heating apparatus which is 10 be tuken out separately by and in the rame of
the heating contractor. .
Details of New Worl “ERTIFICATE Of Wrispgpey
Is any plumbing wosk involved in this work?______ - RUQUIRENENT I5 WAIVER
Is any electrical work involved in this workPeeo _ . Height average gradetotop of plate_ . __
Size, front.. depth No,

stories—.__.__Hejght average grade e highest point of roof i

——— v

To be erected on solid o filled Jand ?

earth or rovkd.— .
Thickness, top———._botlent—__ __collar.
- Height

Material of foundation__

Mate .2 of underpinniag.

Thickwess . __ ’
Kind of roof
t -

Rise per foot- ______ ___Ryof covering_
No. of chimneys. . Material of chimneys,

e s e —of liming.
Kind of heat Typeof fuel — . _ . | _Ispa fitting involved? . _____
Framing lumber—Kind. - Dressed or full sire? — I
Comer posts Sills

Girt or ledger hoard?_______ Size..

Materiul columns under girders Size— . . —-Max, on centers_

Studs (outside walls and carrying partitions) 2x4-16" O, C. Girders 6x8 or larger. Bridging in every fleor and flat toof
spant over 8 feet. Sills and corner posts all one piece ia cross section




.

Permit No. % 4

APPLICATIBN ROl Berbare  PINELT By} %?4‘:

Class of Building or Type of Structitte__mnted Class—..—— oy 5 198 e
Portland, taine,_Qobobex 2, -1944. . A

. 1
"¢ the INSPECTOR OF BUILDINGS, rorTLAND, ME. X

The sndersigned hereby applies for a permst 1o esact alier ionall the [ollowing building suchire oequipmazt in occordance o
with the Laws of the Statc of Maine, the Building Code of the City of Portlend, plans and specifications, if ony, submitted herewith
and the fellowing specificaiivas,

focation _B5-A7 Center Strest _ . _ ___Within Fire Limits?__yes._ Dist. No__1 __ __
Owner's or-Lesséas-nome and uddress. - Security Realty Co.,. 65 Center_St.. . __ _Telzphone. - 3.5359-
Contracter's name and address. _Ommer. - - _ - e e =~ Telephoue - .
Architect. e m e e e = eie —e — o Plans filed. .. _No. of sheets ..
Proposed use of building._Ssore.and Yemement .. .. __ . _ . __ ____ __Nofamlies,X . oo
Other buildings en same lote e e = . - Lo . o T
Estimated cost $-.100. . . Fee o emu 50 f
Description of Present Building to be Alterad

Material_ wood  MNe.stories. 2 _Heat _ ___ ____ Style of rouf Roofing. — -
Lastusemn e . Btore snd.tenement. _ _ _ . _______ ___ __ __No families__.1

General Description of New Work

To close up one existing front door (twn stores on firat floor at one tize)
To cheange front door from gt 30" to 3! opening 2 "
To enlarge cne front window making it 8t wide from 6!, =3 existing Eﬁ headsr
To make both front windows 12¢ _tk more shove sidewalk (narrower|

It is undeistood that this permlt does not include instaltation of heating apparatus which is to be taken out separatsly by and in the name of

the heating contractor.

Details of New Work LRIIFICATE OF LTl A,
Is any ph. nbing work involved in this work?.. _ _ REQUIRELIENT {5 WAIVZR
Is any electrical work involved in this work?. . Height average gradeto top of plate—— . . .
Size, front depth ~No. stortes. . __ ._Height average grade to highest point of roof_ . _.
To be erected on solid or filled fand?—— _____ _ _  ____ . __carth or rock? -
Material of foundation - . ——Thickness, top_. . _bottom_—— ___csllar.__ _ —
Material of underpinning. - —~Height Thickaesse. oo v eee
Kind of reof. Rise per {oot Roof covering. -
No. of chimseys_ _ ___Material of chimneys- . . . . i+ w— - — ——of lining
Kind of heat Typeof fuel. . _  __ _Is gas fitting involved?oe .. .
Framing lumber—Kind — ee—Dressedor fulisize®. . .
Corner posts. Sills_ Girt or ledger board?o . ... Stze— —————
Matesfal colamns under gaeders— . . _Sipe . _ _ ____Ma. on centers —m—

Sturls (outside walls and carrying partitions) 2x4-18" Q. C Girders x8 or larger. Bridging m every floor and flat roof
span over 8 feet, Sills et corner posts all one piece in cross section.

) nsts and rafters: stfleor — . .2nd— _ .. . _ 8 __ .. _ toof. .
On centers; 1stiloor.. .. . ~ . nd ,ard . soof_
Maximum span: Istfloor— .. ... __ ., Znd. - . ord ., roof. -
If cne story building with miasonry walls, truckness of walls?. . _ _ _ - eiphe?o
If a Garage
No. tars now accommodated on same Tot ... _ , to be accomniodated -

Total number commercial cars to be accommodated..

Will automobile repairing be done other than minor repairs to cars habitwally stored 1n the proposed buitding -
Miscellaneons
Will ahove worh require remova’ o: 4i5% thing of anv shade tree on a public street?____ w0, .

Wil there Le in charge of the abo. work a person competent 1o see that the State and City requiremet

3 pertamung thereto
are ohserved?.__y08 Spourd } Renlty Co. ’p
ORIGINAL Signature of orner... BLY% S —t Q'Jr‘@;__ .. .gg]

| )




Permit No. LJ.L,L-)C?? 174 .

- oo g A
ﬁocaﬁon LS. (,‘? “’Zﬂti |gl" e e D2 % -:j
i\e\ Wher, e GJ e _ ; ;; P X
v N &“ -r’ :
Dnteofpemut /f)/ J" / ) el T o R
—— '.. L . 3 =
! 4t g = s
Notif. closing-in * S — e t T g
Inspn. closing-in o T \ ¥ o g
) i St I
Final -Notif, . . s N 3 &
-~ o 1 nd + ‘ s
Fmal Invpn. ] e ’ T i jg o Ee
[ - e N PR G
Cert. of Oocupancy:ssuexf .\/\MM:*____. - ‘:‘j - * 50 S R
4, < NOTES e T OEE b
) : T : = b
5 . y ] ’i-‘vi“
f“nl?i’wﬂﬁmﬂt bota L, . PSRN
“\I l Y & » !
L fs
L £
tes
=
S j

3

*yuy’L tanansit pﬁwm AALD

o abing s LA sty . - o

Rt

el sl ANL00 - TR

»
Al

7 \' -

£
* . g,
N\ . 7
“
-
. . ~ .
1




ﬂ PLKEIL ISSULD
: APPLICATIORNFOR SBERMITON WAY

Lo o Permi8 AL
o ¢ Class of Building or Type of Structure____TutetClsss .
. ',,A _" vi Portland, Maine, Auanab—rh Y242
To the INSPECTOR OF BUILDINGS, PoRTLAND, ME- ) :

o 4 \ e v am -
The undersigned hereby applies Jor o permit to «rest alter invialé the following buildin stoictisemeqilpaeats in accordance

with the Latcs of the Stete o Mmi:-w. tho Buifdul; Code of the Cuy of I’nrﬂm{d. plans amd Jpﬂgtl'ﬁalﬂuut. if any, submitted herawiih

and tha followlng fpeciﬁcﬂiomz

) )~
'mf_‘i‘J 67 Cmter Strest Within Firc Limits?_%88___Dist. No— Y

Ouwner's or-Eessecis name and address. — Saevrd ty Houlbr Co,, AT Crmiax b Telephone.. —3A2E9.

Contractor's name and address. . Moylsps Call 52 Youlewnsf St Telephone —_—

Architect __ Plans filed__ 0o No. of sheets—

Proposed use of building—siaze. urd tenernd No, families— 1

Other buiI:iings on same lot

Estimated cost $ 280 — Fee 23
Description of Present Building to be Altered

Material_zoed  No, storiea. 2 Heat Style of roof Roofing

Last use gtore and tenmeent No. famities_—*

General Description nf New Work

o reloeste onn window in aide of huilsize, sacesd flocr (rath enaT}

1t is understood that this permit docs not include instaliation of heating spparatus which Is to be taken out separately by and in the name of

the heating cobtractor.
Details of New Work TERTIFICATE OF CCluriailr

REATREMENT 13 .
Is any plumbing work involved in this work?. B TES Wa Vg,

1s any electrical work involved in this work? Haight average grade to top of plate

Size, front depth No. storics——... Height average grade to highest point of roofe——-—
To be erected on solid or flled land?— —— earth ot rock?.

Material of foundation Thickness, top———Jottom —cellar.

Material of underpinning Helght Thickness. — — — ———
Kind of roof. __ Rise per foot— TRoof covering—

No. of chimneys.__.___-h{alerial of chimneys of lining

Kind of heat. Type of fuel __ls gas fitting involved? —
Framing lumber—Kind Diessed or full size?

Corner posta Silla Girt or ledger board? Size

Material columns under girders. Size Max, on centers

Studs (outside walls and carrying partitions) 2x4-16" 0. C. Girders 6x8 or larger. Bridging in every floor and flat voof
span over 8 feet. Sills ard comer posts all one picce in cross section.

Joists and rafters: 1st floor. , 2nd ard roof
On centess: 1st floor. - 2nd 3rd roof
Maximum span: 1t 00T e e E— ~ s ard— , roof
1f one story building with masonty walls, thickness of wallse height?
If a Garage
Ne. cars now accommodated on same b o — e e e tO bE accommodated

Total number commercial cars to be accommodated —

Will automobile repairing be done ather than minor repairs to cars habitually stored in the proposed buildingfe————n
Miscellaneous

Wil above wetk require remaoval or disturbing of any shade tree ona public street? 1o —_

Wil there be in charge of the abiove work a person ¢ mpetent to see that the State and City, requircments pertaiaing thereto

ace observed?. Y2¥ Wlw Co. i "’)
Signature of owner—— L. ™ __ﬁ‘ - ) '\‘11

INSPECTION COPY =/




Dacesber 8, 1959

Securlty Roduty Co.
=86 Cantor Htreot,
"Birtland, Haine

Gsatlaaen:

en butlt without
& poruit), is only 12 inghos thick,at locst at the top of the ground; ang
uch a case reyuires a minimum thickness for n atons

watl of 16 inckoa.

Pleuse advise what, Jou propose to do now,

Very truly yours,

Wb/ Tnapector of Bulidinga

Sed "
Fiol
3 n T

.
.
5
A
4
i

1
T




66 Opter Ste ~-s—eSocurity Realty Coe f 12/11/39 —
[ -
Kr. Zalarians

I am ncospting your statesent that ths foundation wall whioh you have lajd
without first securing a permit at tho above location, consists practically entirely
of {resssd estone yather than rudble; and because thers is to be po callar, 1 am
epproving the nttached emendment to cover sonstruction of consrets block mall on ite
Ploacs aee that eash concrete blook ie branded with the mark of the aamfasturer
proviously peglstered in this office and that the roof Jolote e=re suchored to the
m21l at intervals not excssding 8 fest by metal anchors fastenad to the bottoms of
the jeaistc end tullt into the masonry.

(8igned) Warren Hclonald,
Ingpector of Buildinge.



fl . . Onmncu’;rrﬂt.lgo?gw
ih Amendment No.___3

1

AMENDM}:.NT TO APPLICATION FOR PEBMJT,

‘J‘o the INaPECI‘OR GF BUILLINGS PORTLAND, ME,

e

ﬁmtd in the original app!xcar:on in accordance with the Laws of the State
and Jpenﬁcalmm, if any, submitted herewith, and the Jollowing specificationt s

Locatmn-ﬁs-cfntor—stmt——--

Ward_¢
*Owner's go.lessee!s name and addtess_SsmeJ—Rwlxpco.,-ﬁ.s_ﬁmar_&

L g

Portland, Mame,_pgembgp_ﬁ,_,u}gg____,_..

; i The urdemgned hereby app!u-s for an emenduent to Persit No._ 39!2_1‘1‘3.._ pcrla:mrtg to thé buiiding or structure eom-
of Maine, the Buildig Code of the City of Porr!and p[ans- S

Within Fire Limits Y. sy @3- Dist, No,

—_t

.

- Contractor's name and address fror ?-635()

“.j{_:,\Plans filed as part of this Amendwent "o

No. of Sheets
; .

Increazed cus*i of work.
- '_‘.;5 Description” of Proposed Work

e
To naka ! v enclosure 5¢ x 5t % plag existing busement ensrence 50 x 13t g

l:: - - &6l of framo cove. ., with retal, 107 to highest peint, atene in nor

(a3

8%t blocl well 8" thlck not more the~ 10t in wmeupported helgld

Seourl$y Realty Oo,

— Additionat fee_..___.Ais__"..‘

- Ll

conerepe:
tar, i6"

. “iat roof {¥ riss to fooy, tae end &rovel, four ply, s=zme roof framing as befdre,

Signature of me'W
Approved:

L Sl
Approved : ”/ I?

K

Cluef of Fire Departmient,

Cowmmnilssloer of Public Works,
INSPECTICN COPY

| "Q,

In-pev.lor ol}.?




65 Contar St -
Socurity Fealty Co.

To Ownsr and Butlder:

Binga this enclosure in PFire Diebriet No.

1 18 nora than t3o fest wider thaa
the outside door which it Barves, all wosdwork, ex

cept window sash and doora, othermige
oxpodsd in the open air, 18 required to bo covered with motal or othsr approved none
burzabls materddl,

Fleaca be govermpddaceordingly.

(3ignsd) farreq HeDom1d,

I"apoctor of Buildings
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- (=) GENERAL BU<™
S APPLICATION FOR PERMIT P‘”"f,

Clar Burldaﬁg or Type of Structure__trixd
Portland, Mﬂme,....l'&"l_.....ir_gflj_.ﬂov 9q 1939

: To :hc‘INSI’ECTOR OF BUILDINGS, PORTLAND, MA.

Tﬁ; nrxdeulgncd heraby applies for a 1lt 1o aféEt alter InREIT Ma follawlng building ﬂmmrmshmm: in aefordance’s + 3
- with the Losws of tha State of Moine, the Building Code of the City of Portland, plans and specificalons, if any, submitted ?::nr-::hh b
end the hﬂ'awtn; specificationst i

Loéalwn....&_,_ca t,p:_.;:.,...____—_-..-_._._—._ - ——-Within Fire Limits ?__?M‘_.Dist. No
Owner s ot ]estsd’s name and addrcsa__gg‘ iﬂé’i&%ﬁ%'_a;nmg_ _—— Tel*nhune..}ﬁﬁﬁé.- :

. Conlmctqf s name and address  Oomaz Telephone N
Aré-hitect:..r : __Plans filed-—No, of sheeté.._ "
Proposed use of building: No, familied

_ Other bufidings on same lot s - s
¥ Estimated cost 25— i Feem;ji__’!__.{ P
Dcscnptmn of Present Bmldmg to be Altered I ‘« '
Material_*53aeNo.stories 2 Heat_pteem . Style of rooi. .flat Roofing Tok.G "
Last use._Stere and Dxolling No. families____.‘.__—‘—‘d‘
General Dcscnpnon of New Work o
To butld 1 utawmnstibuln antrence' ¥ rear side steirs CREERIREMRNNS oL
b
[t is understood that this permit dees not include Instatlation of heating apparatus wh;:h Is to be lakm out sepatately by and in lhe m.me of
- the heating contractor, , ' ) 0y
Details of New Work -
Is any plumbing work involved in this work® BQ.
Is any electrical work nvolved in this workino. Height average grade to top of plate. 30 e—eorv— |
Size, front—5 depth 5 No. stories— L __Height average grade to highest point of roof.——11l82
To be erected on solid g7 §lied pd i solid carth or rock?__rarth |
Material of foundation — s44se . ——Thackness, topl2 _ bottem— . _cellar e
Material of underpinning—hrigk Height__24% Thicness. 6%,
Kind of Roof flat Rise per foot 2" Roof mvcﬁngﬂm&%a__ ———
No. of chimneys.r.l'-.m._“_Material of chimneys. of lining- .—
Kind of heat....-nORD Type of fuel 1s gas ftting involved?e — —— — o—eu
Framingj Lumber—Kind hemloek Dressed or Full Sizef £l ez
_ 'Comer-posta 4%4 ___ Sille 4xb _ Girt or ledger board? Size

;: ! Malcrml%columns under girders. Size Max. on ceters—e e

=7 Studs {outs:de walls and carrying pactitions) 2x£-16” O. C. Girders 6x8 or larger. Dridging in every floor and fit roof *
span over 8 feet, Sills and corner posts all one piece in cross section. o i

Jmsls and rafterss Istfoar_2xB _ Ond Srd voofdxb- '

On tenters: 1st floor.- 16" 2nd ard , toof P

Maximum span: ~st floor.. Bt 2nd , 3rd toof_5?
If ane stery building with masonry walls, thickuess of walls?o— — height .

If a Garage
No. cars now accommadated on same fot to be accommedated . L i o
Tatal number commercial eats to be accommodated .
Wil automobile repairing be done other than minor repairs to cars habitually stored itz the proposed building 2. -
Miscellaneous
Will abave wotk require removal or disturbing ¢ any shade tree on a public strect?—._no
Will there be in charge of the abave wzrk a parson competent to sen that the State and City requirements pestaining then:lc.\le
are observoli—yen- Signature of owner_? tYE;_‘W L_de_-n" a:;/ _;] Ul
INSTRUCTION COPY \03 ’
\ b

MR L PG L R



a
FILL IN COMPLETELY AND BIGN WITH INK i

o PWWF% 515‘%
APPLICATION FOR PERMIT FOR HEATING, COOKING OR POWER EQUIFMENT ey
; NOY 23 1558 s
To the'INSPECTOR OF BUILDINGS, oxream, Forlend, Maine 295 iy

ME,
T??a undersigned hereby applies for a permit to install the jollowing heating,

ot

cooking or power equipment in

I
wecordance with the Laws of Maine, the Building Code of the City of Portland, and the following lpedﬁe:t:ons:'ﬂ‘*vwg-, ‘é
N Nercantile & itd: E
Location_A5 Genter St, Use of Building, No. Stories. 2% Eﬁ;ﬁﬂ‘"g j
Name ang address of owner of-appliance_Zekarioua Popkins 65 Gentar St. '
Installer's name and address —Hﬂlﬂlﬁ-lulnnd._&q_i_.lhhgtnﬂ Ave Z‘gl;gh,?g:—kﬂm__ i
d rl b s K
, General Description cf Work O 4, T’ i 1 g
Steen heeting system } '
T mmuﬂahmlwma.iﬂnn}—«%% Qﬂa;-&
¥, I).,.l:f.(m{ Lolfamce
IF HEATER, POWER BOILER OR COOKING DEVICE Tbar
Is appliance or source of heat to be in cellar?_FO8 __ Tf not, which story. Kind of Fuel_oti

Material of supports of appliance (concrete floor or what lond)_conorete
Minimum distance to wn;d or combustible material, from top of appliance or casing top of futnace, 31
from top of smoke p&)gl Mﬁnm front of appliance_BY _____ from gides or back of appt™uce_ g8
Size of chimney flue_10%%1 2%0ther connections to same fue.... atowy

. IF OIL BURNER

e E———

e

P

Name and type of burner.

Will operator be always in attendance?
Location oil storage

Labeled and approved by Underwriters’ T aboratories?.
Type of oil feed {gravity or pressure)
No. and eapacity of tanks____

How many tanks fireproofed?

L

Will all tanks be more than seven feet from any flame?

Amount of fee er.c!osed?._]:.ﬂa_(ﬂ.ﬂﬂ for one heater, etc., 50 cents additional for each additional heater, etc,, in same
building at sa- e time.) : T T 1]

Signature of Installer. N7
INSPECTION copY grature of Insia L‘of l

o MRS AR W
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FILL 1N COMPLETALY AND SIGN WITH K i

P i
KT . [ *
‘ STEAN Phlhpﬂi %ﬁ%ﬁ
‘I'ION FOR PERMIT FOR* HEATING' COOKlNG OR POWERi EQUIP??ENT .

!
s S
$

AN

dasine
""V;'t‘c*"s

Nt

“a

'
p,l' Wy iy

-

i - R
)
i o ot T

¢

: e - #

Poritasid, Maine! Nov. ?3. 1%34939

o the lNSPECTOR oF BUILDINGS PORTLAND, ME.
The uudemgncd hereby applies for a permit to inatall the following Ixeaﬂng, cooking or power equipmn: iyu
*accnrdance wuh the Laws of Mairo, the Building Coda of the City of Portland, and the lollomng lpeclﬁmuom: &

hme,bs Tenter bt‘ Use of Building_Ensiness & hesd dénee !
'ﬁ\:{ * } -

,,éanme and address of Omefwﬁmm? St - Ward

;ﬂ!‘cortmcmr's nnme and a,ddressnﬁni grnoil, Ine, 133 sixped 'nii'l Yoy Telepho

L)

e PRt e

[

.‘- O e e u..-—}
T n

-

i

i ’“F T’_"%

Ly
Y
o

L

ey

4 Wiy

B - . General Description of Work 03 yoioy pe
=2 -1 A S R R S
B -,E%ﬂ;p;lm - S - Ty w}

f 3

S e S T
_t M
L
-
g
lé:‘.g',"
58] 8
SE
H
o

. IF HEATER, POWER BOILER OR COOKING DEVICE
- " Ts heater or source of heat to be in cellar?—Y€S Tf not, which story. .. Kind of Fuel 011
Material of supports of heater ot equipment (concrete floor or what kind)— boncyete.

t:,‘%

Minimum distance to wood or combustible material, from top of boiler or casing top of furnace, -
fromtop of smokeplpe~ ., from front of heater________from sides or back ef hentcr._._._.___:_..,-

i

—
0
}
;
3
]

. Size of chimney flue oo Other connections to same flue
’ IF OIL BURNER

T

¢
;
L
{

i . Name and type of bl.u-nm-mi51‘3“31’1'“:’:1:L Model A Labeled and approved by Underwriters’ Laboratories?.Y_esé-‘
* Will operator be always in attendance? No PType of oil feed (gravity or pressure)...J&iﬁ_.ﬁ__
Location cil storage. Basement, No, and capacity of tanks One=-275 f

£ Will afl tanks be more than seven feet from any flame?- YeiHow many tanks fireproofed?. . -
Amount of fee enclosed?2.£1.00 ($1.00 for one'heater, etc,, 5¢ cents additional for each additional heater, etc., | in same
building at same time.} ., EABTERNOIL INC. . i

1

i

!

8

-

t Signature of contractor. —

(h, INSPECTION COPY , ' = :W,C:wb Et: , '}t W;{‘
r ! ‘I,

‘- - - - R . TN ' ' 1 4 0
g,mw:—fw =y .
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Gty st =y e A v T o 1

% l.g;
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- BERMITghmel |
) APPLICATION FOR PERMIT TO REPAIR BUILDING
mied _Class Building

L

b Portland, Mainc,_,lmu;zy_zi,_laﬁﬁ-——
Té the INSPECTOR OF BUILDINGS, PORTLAND. BE. 4
The ::mdeuigneq h'erclg applies for a permit o repair the following described _bui?ﬂiug in accordance with the ™
Laws of Maine, the Building ode of the City of Portland, and the followirg specifications:
_ . Location 85 Center Strgaet o Ward Within fire limits?2—Y®3__Dist. No,
" Owner's name and addvess —_ Seourdty 9gal{ty Co.s 656 Centor Btrest —_ Telephone —— —
. Contractor's name and addressJWmnMMﬂ apt . Telcphone
? .7 Useof building____a_h'il.a_ng dwalllng
. No. stories 2 Height ft, Gross area ————-sq. it Style of rooi.£18%
; Type of present rocf coverng tor and gravel
. ' General Description of New Work
3 To Ropeir gﬁehra %o former condition, HNo slterstions.
(Couse « shimey)
. CERTFICATE OF OCCUPAMCY
: If Roof Covering is to be Repaired or Renewed "YUt E4ENT IS WAIVED,
: When Tast repaired?— , Avca then repaired U I | &
- Are repairs or renewal due to damage by fire? _ﬁ&.—-— 1f so, what area damaged? sq. ft
Area of roof to be repaired now? sq. ft
Type of roofing to be used No. plies
i Trade name and grade of roof covering ta be used
3 Fstimated cost &jﬂ.o__-— Fec5. R0
4 Bocurlty E-ealty Cos '
INSPECTION COPY Signature of owner. by G Rpe "’bn P S
4




r witd \i Permit No3°l;)5 Y.
i Cos iR )
¥

Nmersay

Dal:,of permlt ‘ l_;g_s{la'q = %
Notif. closing-in . i ':

lnsﬁf “elosingin . =

anl 11 Notif.
Final Tnspi. //Jé/J 74, \}’77 \r?;.
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B orign PRI FB5Y:H-

Amendment No,__E

AMENDMENT TO APPLICATION FOR PEHEﬂ'[‘j 1938

Portland, Maine,

P, ae nn. St

-
(N
i

s

To the INSPECTOR OF BUILDINGS, PORTLAND, M.

The umkmgned ﬁercby applies for an amendment to Permit No.. £6/38% pertaini ".tg the bmldwﬂnrmu:mw conts, i
pr:scd in the original application in accordance with the Laws of the State of Maine, the Building Code of the Csty of Por‘laud pfam £
. and spmﬁmhont, lf any, submitied herewith, und the following specifications : o

LI

ocat:on___Lhm_E!‘.ML_ Ward_4 Wnnm Fite Lhﬁﬁs_
foﬁﬁé;' “‘bieépt‘:slhx;ame and uddressu rmxﬂ.y_ﬂﬁzd_.y_.mnmt.r_ﬂmt = i L .

:ﬁans ﬁled as ?art of thm Amendmcnt_.....t..L o, of Sheels 2 -
Incrgasg:gl cysf of wqu.-...f.&‘Q;_.____ Addllmna! foe 7 N
“3 . o . Deseription of Pmposed Work ' - : i;.aj

To nut 1n tiew -stasl Lor euppovt of £irat flook 1k$:zmﬂmmmud wlen
- snh::ibtcd. To -elintnato oxlsting iron csl-:mn.

e
e T o ?/f.s%f’

AL T e,
P v Approved:
~x, T tmuDepariment. P \

- Y

=y —— e — a--—&a
Tuspector of Buildings, ¢

g



e TR
\ | «, APPLICATION FOR PERMIT

.,3’,_‘ C ass of Buidding or Type of Structure.  fhird Claps %_M
Por-fand, Muine, _ W&z 1, 1885 =
To the INSPECTOR OF BLILDINGS, rortLAND, ME, ) i
The undersigned herchy applies for a permut to ereet alier irstelt the following buildin sswdwq.qnipmmn:n' ‘ !
accordanre with the Laws of the State af Mamne, the Building Code of the Cuty of Portland, plans and specifications, if
any, submitted herewih end the following specifications:
Location__ 87 Qcnber Strect ———Waord_ 4 Within Fire Limits?._7%8_ Dist No_1 __
ser's-or-Fessmername and address Se8ourlty deelty Co., 65 Centor Strest Telephons.. 2-8889 R
.: ctor's name and address.. Cwmer Telephone. ’
1 h tect's name and address. '
1

= fgsed use of building stores and dwolling - e o Nofamles

ptherbwldings on same ot —_—

Plans filed as part of this applicaten*.__ yoa No of sheets 2
. Estimated cost $.500. Fee g o156
Description of Present Building to be Altered
Matenal. %% ___ No, stonies_® ____Heat. 0%0Y® Style of roof__ £287 Roofing.
lastuse glores end deelling - No. famihes _ L __

Genetal Description of New Work

Uc construct v gtone ib rorter foundetion in locziion ns stown on plan sutwitted,snd

To move bullding frem 03-6L Contor Streed onto chis rew fon.dation. Becsups $ha narbh l
wall {s oloser than five (§) feet to tho noviherly elue ling of tlm P pert{, the -
firut story of this wall will be made with oconertbe blocke to satlafy Bullding Lode
requirenants ey to’.:ran:iagg,hetcl aﬁ uimth the rr::a oi l‘.&b’ cﬁggtﬁ huiigiug aﬁ???m
Fesly suchozed Yo !. the sceond p r{nﬂll e Ipu:c &

; ¥ b mortar, Tha axleting winde the north wall

wilri %g gahgggggaggg t.él %ﬁh\igsﬁm wive zlﬁus end ufy nevgwh_xdow that are provided

s i R S B S DR et

. pre-d T AR g Tr g, N

it E‘?&E:E?&gﬂfggg heTes” “m;"g of Fof? pﬁ&ﬁzigﬁﬁagﬁ grade to top of pta‘tt:r_"ﬁﬁig%*‘:gggr_ .

Size, front dep ~No. stories . Height average grade to tughest point of roof "2 . ... o

To be erectrd on solid or filled land? solid carthorrock? . _ . _ gurth .

Material of foundation8%one dn worbar = Thickness, top_ 16" bottom_ . _ £

Material of underpinning brick — Height an Thickness__ 8% _ __

Kind of Roof_. e Rise per fost_______ Roof covering -

No of clumney. —__ _____Material of chimneys._. . -. of lining

Kind of heat _ S Type of fuel . . . _Is pas fitting involved?

Corner posts__ Sills_ Girt o1 ledger board$ Size

Material columns under girders_ . __ Size. --Max oncente o e .

Studs (outs:de walls and carrying partitions) 2x4-16" O. C. Girders 8x8 ot larger  Dridging in every floor and flat roof
span aver 8 feet  Sulis and corner posts all one piece i cross section,

Jemsts aud rafters stfloor— ., gnd_ .. rd roof.
On conters 18t flnat e nd_ . 3rd. , 1nof o
Maximutn span tstfloor__ _ _ _.2nd . . _ _ _ _,8d .__ . ____ toof—_
[f one story bunlding with masonry wails, thickness of walls? haight £,
If a Garage
No cars iow accommodated on same lot , to be accommodated

Total number commeteal cars to he accommadated

Wil automobrle repaiting be done other than minor repairs to cars habutually #turew n the proposed building ¢

Miscellanenus >
Will chove work require removal or disturbing of any shade tree an a public street? no
Wil there be *n cirarge of the aliove work a person competent +q see that the State sod City ¢ uizneﬁwpmaimug thercto
are observeg?_ Y98 _ _ - ‘ <o .
‘?%fgénaruyr er.. Ctflertort e 4
FRPEFTIONCOM - R \_'_' o ‘In B ;?

areg € ok

IS, W

R

(AR EY
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Gity of Fortlaud, Aaiue “74 /7 i
35 /. f )
Y L **"k
Appeal to the Municipal Officers to Change the Decision of the // ) !
- L v ae Ao

|
|
|

Inspector of Buildings Relating to the Pronetty Owned FLameh /04,44/’ o

a- d“ ‘j Prasv | IJ
by Security Baalty €o,Taot 67 Ceater Streat i N ( ox
; 3
/ -
: april 23, 19 56 Y, J—
y " rm""') faa
| S
' To the Municipal Officers: . ./J C
3
Yout appeliant, geourity By 1ty Co, Inas M/f ot f VA U |
who is the ogyner of property at §7 Qantar Strest boee

Bkt -2 s

respertfully petitions the Municipai Officers of the City of Portland to change the decision of

- 84
the Inspector of Buildings relating to this propeery, as provided by Seetion*#d, Paragraph £,

r 2 T
of the % on the ground that the enforcement of the ordinance in this case

“ &
involves unnecessary hardship and because relief may be granted without substantially der-

it Building [ode
ogating from the intent and purpuse of the Fowing-Grememee,

)
o

ey
S

S
.

. ‘The decision of the Ins&e‘ctnr of Buildings denies a permit to move an
existing butldiog to bs uped in part as a dwalling houss to thim 1ot on

i the Bullding Codes
3
fi

1
1 /J\, Security Realty Co, Inc.
ot

the ground that the building ie prvposed closer to the side propsrty line
that is ordinarlly permizzible for e dwelling houss uader the tarzs of

=

i The reasons for the appeal aie as follows; 1ho pppellant has rocently
' demolishad a bullding which was in & dilapidated and dangerous gqondition

and which wee located approximatsly on the property line, The éppellant ]
fgols that moving this building to that location and bullding it upon a ’
proper foundaticn will bs a substaniial imprdvement over tha former situstion

and is desirous of placing the bullding spprosimately threg inchas fron this

proporty 1ino because the guneral attidudy toward provide property in this
neighborhood 1s euch that by this means and by this means only the proparty

can be kept in & respsctful and sanitary conditiodis ’

W By

AT Ty
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@ity of Portlad, Khrine :

1 S0ARD OF MUNICIPAL OFFICERS

suly &, 1038

Yo the Umietpal 0fficerss

Ths Commultiwe on Zoning and Bullding Ordinancs Appeals ¢o whon
vag origlually reforred tho appeal of the Socutdty Baslty Co,, Ind. vith
relation to relocation of an existing buflding at 67 Oenter 8t,, which
recolved wifavoratle sction on May 6, 1985, recommends that, on socomnt of
further investigation ot the zatier, the appssl bs roccnsidered,

It is the bolfef uf this foxalttes that fallure to grant thie
peralt lnvolves witiscessery hardship and ihat dosirabls relfef may o
given without sidstantially departing from the intent and purpoge of the
Bullding Godo, provided that the north wall of the building is set at loost
tro foet from the nHorth proparty line instesd of thres inches as praysd
for in tho origival sppoals Lt

It 48 fusther recowneadsd, thérefors, that the appesl be ause
tained and that the permit bo granted subject to compliance: with all terms
of the Bullding Codo not involvad in this appesl and also pubjsct to the
conditions that thy north will ¢f the bullding to ba relocated shall not
bo placed closor than two feot to the north-aids of the.property and that,
tha typo of conatrudtion to be used'in that wall shall.be approved by ths

Chief of the Fire Departzent befire the permit is Lrsued,

COMATTIZE CN-ZONIHQ AND BUILDING
CRDINAHOR APPEALS

had rmis
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3 Tho Coaztttes on Zoning and Bullding Ordinanca Appsals of the Bowrd
of Hunicipal Officers will hold & jublic hearing at Room 38, Ctity dall, Fridwy,
Hay 5, 1935 at 11100 o'clock in thn forencen upon tho appeal of tho Seourity
Lo Realty Co.sInc, with rolation to relocation of a bullding on tha propecty ot

4 85«47 Contor Etroets

A building ot 67 Centor Strost has been rscontly demolished and thu
appollant degires the right to construct & foundation and mpova the remaining
bullding cn thie property to a new location on the part of the lot aumbered 67
Aftor relocation it is propoged to use the building for a atore in the first
story and make 1iving quarters for a single family in tho socond story. The
Sppullant desires to locate the bullding npproxirately threa inches frox tha
proparty 1ins, and the Inspsotor of Bulldings mas umable to issua the bufiding
parnit becauss the Bullding Code roquiros % ot least four feat $u such a
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}i #'1 persons Sntorestod oither fer cr against this appoal will bo
2 heard ac tne above timo and place,

i COMMITT2E O ZONING AND 3ULLDING
i ORDINANCE APPEALS .
e

N*rl Fhillp J. Deering, Chairsan
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Y, Popkimg Zekarlen, . : : "
Hear 65 Centor Strest, A
Pertland, Haine, -
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Tha Cozmittos on Zoning end Bullding Ordinange Appsals of the
Board of Municipal Cfflcess will hold a putlic hearing at Reom 35, City Hall,
Priday, Moy 3, 1935 at 100 otolock in tie forencon upan he appeal of the
Sowurity Raaliy Cos, Ino, ypith relation to the ralocetion of the building zat
88-87 Canter Streot.

, You s expacted to be presuat or to be represented at -his hoasing
in ‘suppart «F your appaol.

COMMITTEE ON ZOKING AND BUILDING
URDINANCE APPEALB

Phiup J. Daﬂrmg, Chﬁirm
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PUBLIC $FaliM¥y o1~ & Pefiw ot TH RO © 1Ty REALTY 6., RNO.

85 67 QENTIr OTRuET

$ay i, 1235

A public heering aa the abote appeal zas held before ths Commlttiee
on Jouing and bullding Urdinance appeals today, Present Tor tha City
ware Councilors Desring and Cerleton end the Inspectior of Buildings.

dr, Popkins Zakarien eppeared in support of tne uppeal and there
were no opponents present.

Mpr, Zakarian based his appsal on the propusittor of protecting his
praperty from dumping of garbage, rubbish and other nuiances snd on his
fntentions to clesn up and beautify all this proparty.

INSPECTOR OF BUILDING:
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May 6, 1936
To The Wunicipal Officerss

Tho Comsdttan on Zonisg sud Building Ordinance Appsal? to whok wes
roforred the appeal of the Bocurily Tielty Company, Inc.

with relation to the
Jocstion of & butliing ot 87 Center Strest, reports ns followa:

It ia tho be)ief of thig Committes thid this sork nay not be done
without subatanticlly dervgaving fron the intant s.ad purpobo of the Zaning
Ordinancd.

It 1 reccmesnded that the agpend bo donieds

CONMITTZE O ZONING AND BOILDING
GRDLNANGE APYEALS

Chuiyvmen




